
13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
.22 Bore Free Pistol Championship 50M Men Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 58

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  SURAJ  M 6602  MEERUT 87 86 173 I

2  MD. MOQEEM SIDDIQUI  M 1173  GORAKHPUR 85 80 165 II

3  KESHAV PURI  T 15586 AGRA 72 85 157 III

4  Vishal Choudhary  T 7406  GHAZIABAD 78 75 153 4

5 WAJAHAT AHMAD M 5257 MEERUT 75 74 149 5

6  GAGAN KUMAR  M 8563  ETAWAH 73 75 148 6

7  Akash Sharma  T 10966  GHAZIABAD 73 71 144 7

8 CHANDRA KISHOR YADAV T 16571 GHAZIABAD 59 76 135 8

9  PRASHANT SINGH  M 6435  ETAWAH 71 58 129 9

10  Bhaskar Raghuvanshi  T 15458  Varanasi 64 57 121 10

11  AAKASH KUMAR  T 17310  BIJNOR 67 53 120 11

12  Kapil kumar  T 16911  Baghpat 50 65 115 12

13  MOHD. JAVVAD KHAN  T 16543  BULANDSHAHR 26 35 61 13

14  Tanuj Goyal  T 17174  Agra 6 9 15 14

15  Rajkumar Verma  T 15539  Meerut 0 15
16  Akshat Dagar  T 15794 GB NAGAR 0 16
17 SHIVAM DHAKA M 4609 MEERUT 0 17

SR. 
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Services) and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 59

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Monu Kumar  T 17138  Baghpat 80 76 156 I

2  AVSHESH BALIYAN  T 16722  MUZAFFARNAGAR

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
.22 Bore Free Pistol Championship 50M Junior Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 60 

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Nikhil nagar  T 16894  Meerut 87 89 176 I

2  ABHISHEK YADAV  T 13889  Baghpat 87 79 166 II

3  ASHWIN  M 6512  GHAZIABAD 81 85 166 III

4  Lakshya Choudhary  T 16025  Ghaziabad 82 84 166 4

5  AKASH PARASHAR  T 12246  BAGHPAT 78 85 163 5

6  ABHINAV CHAUHAN  M 5822  MEERUT 87 76 163 6

7  vikalp deshwal  M 6321  shamli 77 85 162 7

8  jitender khari  T 12045  GHAZIABAD 79 81 160 8

9  KSHITIZ  M 6380  MEERUT 82 77 159 9

10  Vivek yadav  T 11025  Baghpat 74 84 158 10

11  JUNED  M 7418  GHAZIABAD 75 83 158 11

12  GAURAV DODWAL  T 16541  BAGHPAT 72 85 157 12

13  AYUSH CHAUDHARY  T 11639  MEERUT 81 76 157 13

14  ROBIN RATHI  T 16341  SHAMLI 76 79 155 14

15  Vajid  T 9641  GHAZIABAD 77 76 153 15

16  ROHAN SINGH  T 9204  BAGHPAT 74 78 152 16

17  Aniket  T 11197  Meerut 72 80 152 17

18  PAVITRA GUPTA  T 11826  MEERUT 76 75 151 18

19  JAYANT CHAUDHARY  T 11310  BAGHPAT 77 74 151 19

20  Amrit  T 15531  Meerut 72 79 151 20

21  HARSHIT  T 16899  BIJNOR 86 63 149 21

22  ABHISHEK DANGI  T 16174  BAGHPAT 71 78 149 22

23  SUMIT CHAPRANA  M 5818  MEERUT 71 75 146 23

24  PRASANT KUMAR  T 16858  BIJNOR 67 79 146 24

25  NISHANT KUMAR  T 13723  Baghpat 70 76 146 25

SR.
NO.



26  MOHIT YADAV  T 16351  BAGHPAT 70 74 144 26

27 RITANSHU YADAV M 6079 GHAZIABAD 58 81 139 27
28  Manoj yadav  T 17168  Ghazipur 67 71 138 28
29 AGNIVESH TOMAR P 1611 BAGHPAT 66 70 136 29
30  Tohid  M 7416  Ghaziabad 66 70 136 30
31 SAGAR KAKRAN M 4120 MEERUT 72 63 135 31
32  Shorya Tomar  T 17228  Baghpat 58 77 135 32
33  Harsh mudgal  T 12650  Baghpat 52 79 131 33
34  GAGAN  T 16381  BAGHPAT 61 68 129 34
35  SHUBHAM ARORA  M 4673  GHAZIABAD 54 74 0 128 35
36  PRINCE  M 5677  GHAZIABAD 58 69 127 36
37  Shubham  T 17215  Baghpat 75 51 126 37
38 AYAN DHAMA T 16159 BAGHPAT 69 53 122 38
39  Punit chaudhary  T 17036  Meerut 50 69 119 39
40 VANSH PANWAR T 16893 BARAUT 47 58 105 40
41  YASH SHARMA  M 5362  GB NAGAR 0 41



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Services)

MATCH NO.  AP 61

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Mohit Chaudhary  T 11264  Baghpat 88 85 173 I

SR. 
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
7 .22 Bore Free Pistol Championship 50M MQS

MATCH NO.  AP 07 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  NISHANT KARNWAL  M 4688  MUZAFFARNAGAR 70 73 143 I

SR. 
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.32 Bore Centre Fire Pistol Championship 25M Men Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 43

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  SANYAM JAIN  T 16785  MEERUT 93 40 99 43 275 I

2 ROHAN DEV SINGH  M 0142  MEERUT 94 39 95 34 262 II

3  ASHISH RANA  M 3120  BAGHPAT 95 31 92 32 250 III

4 ARSHIT T 17241  Amroha 92 33 88 36 249 4

5  Shailesh kumar Gupta  T 14472  Bareilly 91 37 87 31 246 5

6  SHIVA KKARNWAL  M 0537  MEERUT 87 33 90 26 236 6

7 MANNAN HUSSAIN KHAN T 15778 FARRUKHABAD 90 30 92 20 232 7

8  WAJAHAT AHMAD  M 5257  MEERUT 89 32 83 15 219 8

9  ANKUSH TOMAR  T 10743  Baghpat 84 30 86 19 219 9

10  Sami ullah khan  T 16578  Lucknow 83 22 87 20 212 10

11  AMIT YADAV  M 1044  BAREILLY 93 29 76 5 203 11

12  ANGAD KALHAN  T 15615  MEERUT 80 26 83 11 200 12

13  Tahseen Siddiqui  T 16373  Farrukhabad 78 22 80 12 192 13

14  ASHISH BHARDWAJ  T 16365  BAREILLY 83 27 67 0 177 14

15 YASSEER ALI KHAN M 4940 ALIGARH 63 5 57 0 125 15

16 MOHAN SINGH P 1621 GHAZIABAD 58 6 55 0 119 16

17  Kushagra Gulati  T 17226  Bareilly 53 0 0 0 53 17

18 VINEET KUMAR BAGHEL P 1608 AGRA 0

19 ANKIT KUMAR P 1606 AGRA 0

20  Vishal Choudhary  T 7406  GHAZIABAD 0

21  SHAHBAZ MD. PARVEZ  M 3391  BIJNOR 0

22  Pranav Asthana  T 14913  VARANASI 0

23  PIYUSH PRAJAPATI  T 17044  BAREILLY 0

24  JEEVAN JOT SINGH  T 15252  BAREILLY 0

25  FAIZAN KHAN  M 7406  RAMPUR 0

SR.
NO.



26  DEVVRAT  M 1072  BAREILLY 0

27  DANISH AHMAD  M 1071  BAREILLY 0



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

 .32 Bore Centre Fire Pistol Championship 25M Junior Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 45

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3 4

1  SAKSHAM MALIK  M 4283  MEERUT 94 40 98 45 277 I

2  YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY  T 17136  GHAZIABAD 95 42 98 42 277 II

3  Karan Chauhan  T 16857  Hathras 95 37 95 40 267 III

4  Gaurav Sharma  T 13930  Aligarh 91 33 92 36 252 4

5  Punit chaudhary  T 17036  Meerut 82 30 88 36 236 5

6  SAGAR TOMAR  T 17135  BARAUT 90 38 85 16 229 6

7  Rudra pratice  T 17171  BAGHPAT 82 33 80 17 212 7

8  VISHARTH TOMAR  T 17148  BAGHPAT 78 19 47 0 144 8

9  DANISH GANI  M 7079  MEERUT 0 9

SR. 
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.32 Bore Centre Fire Pistol Championship 25M MQS

MATCH NO.  AR 04 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3 4

1  ASHOK KUMAR  T 16355  SHAMLI 82 23 89 34 228 I

SR.
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.22 Bore Sports Pistol Championship 25M Women Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 48

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

4
1 ANUSHKA MISHRA T 9777 AGRA 94 42 89 32 257 I

2  NEHA  F 6399  BAREILLY 88 36 94 38 256 II

3  Sweta Verma  T 16890  Banda 81 29 91 38 239 III

4  SABA  T 16976  GHAZIABAD 84 29 82 34 229 4

5 MANTASHA T 16713 BAREILLY 94 32 88 14 228 5

6  RUCHI PATEL  F 6291  BAREILLY 78 30 90 30 228 6

7  SHIKHA CHOUDHARY  T 16864  Ghaziabad 78 27 83 19 207 7

8  VATSLA AGGARWAL  T 15786  MEERUT 89 36 65 0 190 8

8  INDRA SHARMA  T 16009 GB NAGAR 71 18 84 13 186 9

9  Juveria shah siddiqui  T 16480  Farrukhabad 64 5 70 5 144 10

SR.
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.22 Bore Sports Pistol Championship 25M Junior Women Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 49

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3 4

1  MUSKAN VERMA  T 16297 MEERUT 93 41 92 32 258 I

2  ANUSHKA MISHRA  T 9777  AGRA 94 42 89 32 257 II

3  Neha  T 15402  Ghaziabad 88 38 89 26 241 II

4  SHAGUN  T 14981  Ghaziabad 83 26 91 37 237 4

5 AKSHITA SAXENA P 1617 BAREILLY 92 35 89 18 234 5

6 ANSHIKA TOMAR T 16983 BARAUT 86 28 81 16 211 6

7  GUNGUN  T 16939  GHAZIABAD 61 5 82 5 153 7

SR.
 NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.22 Bore Sports Pistol Championship 25M Junior Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 50

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3 4

1  YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY  T 17136  GHAZIABAD 96 43 100 46 285 I

2  PIYUSH PRAJAPATI  T 17044  BAREILLY 96 37 97 44 274 II

3  Karan Chauhan  T 16857  Hathras 94 39 94 43 270 III

4  SAMARTH JAIN  M 5850  MEERUT 95 43 94 37 269 4

5  Daksh chaudhary  T 13017  Ghaziabad 90 38 95 43 266 5

6 Preet Chaudhary T 15328 Hapur 91 31 94 39 255 6

7  Muhammad Alkaif  T 13101  Etah 92 36 90 35 253 7

8  Rishabh Kumar  T 7644  MEERUT 87 36 91 36 250 8

9  Ranveer singh  T 16534  Ghaziabad 93 34 96 27 250 9

10  ROHIT PARASHAR  M 6529  AGRA 83 31 96 39 249 10

11  Akash kakran  T 16993  Meerut 87 37 91 33 248 11

12  SHARIK  T 15254  MEERUT 85 34 94 34 247 12

13 AMAN SAIFI M 7727 MEERUT 82 31 96 33 242 13

14  anant hoon  T 15229  MEERUT 85 29 86 33 233 14

15 DAKSH YADAV M 5254 MEERUT 92 35 83 11 221 15

16  Vansh  T 17093  Meerut 84 29 84 24 221 16

17  Vajid  T 9641  GHAZIABAD 91 40 89 0 220 17

18  DEEPAK SAINI  M 7842  MEERUT 92 29 92 7 220 18

19  Prashant Prasad  T 15545  MEERUT 84 19 87 27 217 19

20  JEEVAN JOT SINGH  T 15252  BAREILLY 90 37 72 15 214 20

21  Shubham  T 17215  Baghpat 78 19 74 11 182 21

22  DANISH GANI  M 7079  MEERUT 73 13 83 5 174 22

24  Gaurav Sharma  T 13930  Aligarh 92 33 97 39 261 23

SR.
NO



25 RAGHAV BHATIA P 1615 GB NAGAR 42 0 28 0 70 24

26 SHUBHAM KUMAR T 17006 MUZAFFARNAGAR 81 25 71 0 177 25



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Services)

MATCH NO.  AP 51

COM. NO. NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

1 2 3



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Services)

MATCH NO.  AP 51

TOTAL RANK 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.22 Bore Sports Pistol Championship 25M MQS

MATCH NO.  AP 05 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 SAKSHAM MALIK M 4283 MEERUT

SR.
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307
FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.22 Bore Standard Pistol Championship 25M Men Individual and Team
MATCH NO.  AP 53

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Karan Chauhan  T 16857  Hathras 93 79 89 261 I

2  PIYUSH PRAJAPATI  T 17044  BAREILLY 89 86 83 258 II

3  SHIVAM DHAMA  M 0920  BAGHPAT 92 84 80 256 III

4  Alam Rizvi  M 7817  Meerut 87 87 79 253 4

5  ROHAN DEV SINGH  M 0142  MEERUT 89 85 78 252 5

6  WAJAHAT AHMAD  M 5257  MEERUT 90 81 68 239 6

7  ROHIT YADAV  M 5709  KANPUR 77 84 74 235 7

8  AKASH SUMAL  M 0143  MEERUT 87 82 65 234 8

9  ANSHUL KUMAR TRIPATHI  M 5882  SHAHJAHANPUR 92 87 55 234 9

10  SHIVA KKARNWAL  M 0537  MEERUT 77 78 77 232 10

11  KULDEEP SINGH  M 7447  UTTARPRADESH 78 84 69 231 11

12 PUNIT CHAUDHARY T 17036 MEERUT 83 68 79 230 12

13  VISHANT TOMAR  M 3994  MEERUT 72 75 80 227 13

14 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI T 13163 LUCKNOW 87 64 76 227 14

15  MD. MOQEEM SIDDIQUI  M 1173  GORAKHPUR 83 69 74 226 15

16 MULAYAM SINGH M 5870 MEERUT 87 68 71 226 16

17  ASHOK KUMAR  T 16355  SHAMLI 70 81 74 225 17

18  SIDDHARTH KASANA  M 5380  GHAZIABAD 79 67 75 221 18

19  PRASHANT SINGH  M 6435  ETAWAH 82 70 65 217 19

20 DHRUV SAINI P 1610 MATHURA 77 77 63 217 20

21  ANGAD KALHAN  T 15615  MEERUT 79 69 68 216 21

22 ADITYA SHARMA M 2066 MEERUT 81 69 65 215 22

23  HIMANSHU BANSAL  T 16205  ETAWAH 69 79 65 213 23

24  Arshit  T 17241  Amroha 81 63 63 207 24

25  Manav Bhardwaj  T 16043  Lucknow 57 74 72 203 25

26  AJAY SHARMA  T 16274  MEERUT 74 61 67 202 26

SR. 
NO



27  Arun Kumar  T 17057 UPSRA 56 77 65 198 27
28  Tahseen Siddiqui  T 16373  Farrukhabad 77 75 43 195 28
29  SHUBHAM MALIK  M 2408  SHAMLI 75 58 58 191 29
30 MANNAN HUSSAIN KHAN T 15778 FARRUKHABAD 72 66 49 187 30
31 Parth Yadav T 17336 NOIDA 70 69 46 185 31
32  ASHISH BHARDWAJ  T 16365  BAREILLY 67 60 51 178 32
33  SHAHBAZ MD. PARVEZ  M 3391  BIJNOR 59 54 64 177 33
34  Sami ullah khan  T 16578  Lucknow 78 56 41 175 34
35  ROHIT KUMAR  T 16996  Baghpat 54 66 52 172 35
36  JEEVAN JOT SINGH  T 15252  BAREILLY 71 64 35 170 36
37  SHADAN AHMAD  T 16290  MEERUT 21 71 72 164 37
38  Vishal Choudhary  T 7406  GHAZIABAD 69 51 42 162 38
39 AZIZ USMAN KHAN T 17277 FARRUKHABAD 25 70 66 161 39
40 ABDULLA PARVEZ M 3393 BIJNOR 74 32 35 141 40
41  GAGAN KUMAR  M 8563  ETAWAH 0 67 62 129 41
42  NIKHIL SHEORAN  M 2367  BAGHPAT 69 23 26 118 42
43  Tanuj Goyal  T 17174  Agra 43 30 41 114 43
44  Dilshad Ahmad  T 16396  Bijnor 41 30 24 95 44
45  ISLAMUDDIN  T 16714  BIJNOR 23 14 0 37 45
46 MO UMAR KHAN T 17288 FARRUKHABAD 6 18 6 30 46
47  DAKSH GAUTAM  M 5634  AGRA 0 47
48  MO HASAN  M 3275 BAGHPAT 0 48
49  DANISH AHMAD  M 1071  BAREILLY 0 49
50  AMIT YADAV  M 1044  BAREILLY 0 50
51  DEVVRAT  M 1072  BAREILLY 0 51
52  ANKIT BANSAL  M 0311  GHAZIABAD 0 52
53 ANKUSH KUMAR P 1603 SHAMLI 0 53



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307
FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services) Individual and Team
MATCH NO.  AP 54

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

2  Sonal Seth  T 14974  Gautam Buddha Nagar 0 27 59 86 I

3  RAGHAVENDRA SINGH  T 15168  GB Nagar 0 II

SR. 
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
.22 Bore Standard Pistol Championship 25M Junior Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 55

SR. NO. NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Gaurav Sharma  T 13930  Aligarh 88 86 81 255 I

2 SAKSHAM MALIK M 4283 MEERUT 87 86 81 254 II

3  SAMARTH JAIN  M 5850  MEERUT 87 68 84 239 III

4  Akash kakran  T 16993  Meerut 87 74 63 224 4

5  Muhammad Alkaif  T 13101  Etah 80 77 66 223 5

6  anant hoon  T 15229  MEERUT 75 63 71 209 6

7  Akshay Dwivedi  T 10579  Farrukhabad 86 63 58 207 7

8  DANISH GANI  M 7079  MEERUT 58 52 59 169 8

9 DAKSH YADAV M 5254 MEERUT 62 45 43 150 9



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
.22 Bore Standard Pistol Championship 25M MQS

MATCH NO.  AP 06 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  NISHANT KARNWAL  M 4688  MUZAFFARNAGAR70 78 77 225 I

SR. 
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AR 31

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  VISHU RANA  T 11817  MEERUT 99 97 98 294 I

2  SIKHAR TYAGI  T 15312  MUZAFFARNAGAR 99 99 96 294 II 

3  ADITYA VERMA  M 5933  MEERUT 97 97 99 293 III

4  Karamjeet singh  T 14775  Bijnor 99 97 96 292 4

5  Sumit Yadav  T 16545  Gautam buddha 96 98 95 289 5

6  TUSHAR SEAL  M 6781  GHAZIABAD 98 94 97 289 6

7  ARSHDEEP SANDHU  T 17304  BIJNOR 98 94 97 289 7

8  DEEPENDRA RATHOUR  T 16732  Auraiya 98 96 95 289 8

9  MANJEET SINGH SAINI  T 16277  SAHARANPUR 91 96 100 287 9

10  VAIBHAV SINGH  T 15149  FARRUKHABAD 96 95 96 287 10

11  vikash singh  T 16095  farrukhabad 97 93 96 286 11

12  Rohit kumar  T 8564  AGRA 94 95 97 286 12

13  DINKAR KUMAR  T 10878  Meerut 95 94 96 285 13

14  Naman tiwari  T 16672  Kanpur 93 95 96 284 14

15  SAURABH  T 16878  Etawah 97 89 98 284 15

16  KUMAR ANUBHAV SINGH  T 15201  VARANASI 92 95 96 283 16

17  KUMAR ANUBHAV SINGH  T 15201  VARANASI 92 95 96 283 17

18 OM BABU M 6292 BAREILLY 98 94 91 283 18

19  Shivam  T 7670  BAREILLY 88 99 94 281 19

20  ATHARV KUMAR SINGH  T 13239  BAREILLY 97 94 88 279 20

21  HARSH KUMAR MISHRA  T 14814  VARANASI 92 92 94 278 21

22  NAVEEN GAUTAM  M 9293  ALIGARH 93 88 95 276 22

23  ANKIT BHATI  T 12103  GB NAGAR 88 92 96 276 23

24  MOHAMMAD MOAZZAM AYAZ  T 16328  ETAWAH 89 94 93 276 24

25  ANKIT KUMAR  T 15185  KANNAUJ 89 91 96 276 25

SR.
 NO. 



26  Siddhartha Kumar Chaurasiya  T 14820  Ghazipur 96 90 89 275 26

27  Mohit kumar  T 16870  Meerut 92 93 90 275 27
28  AKHIL ANAND YADAV  T 15441  GORAKHPUR 90 94 91 275 28
29  KAVYA KASERA  T 16755  Etawah 92 91 92 275 29
30  RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA  T 16414  ETAWAH 88 93 93 274 30
31  RAGHAV DEWAN  M 6425  BAREILLY 88 91 93 272 31
32  ANIKET KUSHWAHA  T 16007  ETAWAH 89 90 93 272 32
33  Shubham Rathi  T 12236  Muzaffarnagar 88 93 90 271 33
34  SHUBHAM GUPTA  T 14691  GORAKHPUR 92 92 86 270 34
35  SHIVAM MATHUR  M 7084  FARRUKHABAD 92 89 89 270 35
36  Divya Prakash Shukla  T 10794  Gorakhpur 88 94 88 270 36
37  TABISH NEHAL  T 15462  GORAKHPUR 83 96 90 269 37
38  SANDEEP KUMAR RAI  T 15768  GHAZIPUR 88 92 88 268 38
39  ANKIT KUMAR  T 14800  FARRUKHABAD 84 95 86 265 39
40  Manish kumar  T 14807  Varanasi 92 86 87 265 40
41  Mohd Jeeshan Khan  T 15797  Saharanpur 89 84 89 262 41
42  Vipin Bhati  T 17256  Gautam Budh Nagar 83 88 90 261 42
43  HARSHIT SINGH  T 14749  MAHRAJGANJ 91 88 81 260 43
44  YASHMAY GUPTA  T 14862  VARANASI 83 87 89 259 44
45  LAKHAN LAKHMANI  T 15167  GORAKHPUR 84 91 83 258 45
46  Avinash Tripathi  T 15019  Lucknow 88 85 84 257 46
47  SHASHANK CHAURASIA  T 15966  ETAWAH 84 87 86 257 47
48 MANISH KUMAR P 1602 MAHOBA 77 86 90 253 48
49  MUKESH BHARTI  T 16856  GHAZIABAD 87 80 86 253 49
50 MOHD MOHTASIN KHAN T 10098 AZAMGARH 83 90 78 251 50
51  NITESH TRIPATHI  T 14828  GORAKHPUR 82 82 84 248 51
52  BHUWAN CHANDER  T 9218  MEERUT 85 83 79 247 52
53  RAVI PRAKASH SINGH  T 14730  MAU NATH BHANJAN 82 83 80 245 53
54  GOPAL SINGH BAJETHA  T 16777  GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 84 84 76 244 54
55  ABHAY CHOUDHARY  T 16965  GHAZIABAD 85 79 79 243 55
56  DEEPANSHU SINGH  T 14778  FARRUKHABAD 86 82 75 243 56
57  Sugam yadav  T 17116  Etawah 80 80 83 243 57
58  Ajay kumar  T 17325  Etawah 87 83 73 243 58
59  SATYAM PANDEY  T 15178  GORAKHPUR 82 77 83 242 59
60  Jitendra Kumar  T 16264  Fatehpur 84 83 74 241 60
61  Amit Kumar  T 12076  BIJNOR 61 88 90 239 61
62  GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA  M 6293  BAREILLY 69 86 79 234 62
63  Shahid khan  T 14939  Prayagraj 74 73 86 233 63
64  SUYASH SRIVASTAVA  T 15574  GORAKHPUR 81 73 79 233 64
65  VIKAS KUMAR  T 16933  FARRUKHABAD 74 76 81 231 65
66  SURYANSH CHAUDHRY  T 16169  AMROHA 79 78 73 230 66
67  MOHIT SHARMA  T 16432  JALAUN 70 79 80 229 67
68  ALOK KUMAR YADAV  T 17242  AZAMGARH 76 79 74 229 68
69  SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA  T 15500  MORADABAD 86 69 72 227 69



70  ADIL AZIZ  T 14765  GORAKHPUR 74 76 75 225 70
71  ATUL KUMAR SHARMA  T 8687  VARANASI 80 68 75 223 71
72  ATIREK SHAHI  T 14624  GORAKHPUR 65 75 81 221 72
73  ANURAG PANDEY  T 15211  GORAKHPUR 73 77 70 220 73
74  VIVEK KUMAR  T 14771  ALIGARH 66 69 80 215 74
75  RAVIKAR SINGH  T 15241  GORAKHPUR 60 76 78 214 75
76  SURAJ KUMAR  T 14935  Gautam Buddha Nagar 71 70 72 213 76
77  Neeraj kumar  T 15223  Lucknow 70 72 71 213 77
78  HARSH RAY  T 16119  BAREILLY 63 76 74 213 78
79 DEEPAK KUMAR T 17345 FARRUKHABAD 76 68 68 212 79
80  AMRIT SINGH  T 14844  GORAKHPUR 64 71 75 210 80
81  SAURABH SINGH  T 15489  GORAKHPUR 65 75 69 209 81
82  Roshan Pandey  T 14773  uttar pradesh 56 70 78 204 82
83  Arpit Dhingra  T 14885  Saharanpur 66 68 69 203 83
84  Kadir Rana  T 14751  Saharanpur 67 67 68 202 84
85  MOHD AHMAR  T 17192  FAIZABAD 68 55 79 202 85
86  MOHAMMAD FARAZUDDIN  T 17311  Moradabad 55 72 71 198 86
87  MOHD RIZWAN  T 16529  BAREILLY 66 73 51 190 87
88  LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA  T 17013  ALIGARH 65 64 56 185 88
89 LAL KRISHNA T 16885 ALLAHABAD 60 65 54 179 89
90  VISHVENDRA SINGH RANA  T 16844  BIJNOR 53 56 64 173 90
92  SUMEET KAKRU  T 16356  Noida 58 53 55 166 91
93  SUNIL KUMAR  T 16041  SHAMLI 55 58 52 165 92
95  kamran khan  T 17203  ghaziabad 45 33 46 124 93
96  KISHAN AGRAWAL  T 15780  GORAKHPUR 0 94
97  Vishal Sonkar  T 16533  Raebareli 0 95
99  Siddhant singh  T 17065  Sant kabir Nagar 0 96

100  EKLAVYA PRATAP SINGH TOMAR  M 5696  ETAWAH 0 97



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services) Individual 

MATCH NO.  AR 32

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Shivang Rai  T 14812  Prayagraj 98 98 97 293 I

2  HEMANT KUSHWAH  T 15224  AGRA 90 96 99 285 II

3  Aryan Kumar  T 14780  Prayagraj 94 92 95 281 III

4  Saurabh kumar  T 16245  Fatehpur 92 85 94 271 4

5  AKHILESH KUMAR  T 16715  PRAYAGRAJ 91 83 83 257 5

6  GAURAV KUMAR  T 15849  SAHARANPUR 82 73 87 242 6

7  AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL  T 16740  PRAYAGRAJ 76 67 88 231 7

8  GAURAV KUMAR  T 16016  FARRUKHABAD 0 8

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Women Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AR 33

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  KANAK MISHRA  T 15641  LUCKNOW 97 100 99 296 I

2  Namrata Singh  T 13156  Lucknow 96 98 97 291 II

3  KANISHKA SINGH  T 15578 GB NAGAR 97 94 97 288 III

4  AASTHA MANOCHA  T 14978  LUCKNOW 94 96 97 287 4

5  ROHINI RATHORE  T 16425  ETAWAH 95 95 97 287 5

6  Ankita Rai  T 15160  Aligarh 93 98 93 284 6

7  Monica Choudhary  T 15589 GB NAGAR 92 93 96 281 7

8  JYOTIKA BHARTI  T 15457  GORAKHPUR 93 93 92 278 8

9  HIBA KHAN  T 16302  BAREILLY 89 94 95 278 9

10 Aashi Nanda T 16735 Uttar Pradesh 85 94 97 276 10

11  GAURI CHATURVETI  T 16614  FARRUKHABAD 87 93 94 274 11

12  PRIYA TYAGI  T 17230  MEERUT 87 87 95 269 12

13  SANDHYA YADAV  T 15000  LUCKNOW 88 88 91 267 13

14  KHUSHBU  T 16263  BAREILLY 89 84 88 261 14

15  GAHANA TIWARI  T 17155  Lucknow 85 90 85 260 15

16  LAKSHMI DEVI  T 13356  PRAYAGRAJ 79 89 86 254 16

17  SUMAN SINGH  T 16037  VARANASI 83 83 83 249 17

18  PRIYA VERMA  T 15544  PRATAPGARH 68 82 81 231 18

19  ANSHIKA GANGWAR  T 15704  BAREILLY 71 76 72 219 19

21  SHILPI SRIVASTAVA  T 15784  GORAKHPUR 77 80 59 216 20

22  JYOTI  T 17208  MATHURA 57 74 64 195 21

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

MATCH NO.  AR 34

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  SIKHAR TYAGI  T 15312  MUZAFFARNAGAR99 99 96 294 I

2  ADITYA VERMA  M 5933  MEERUT 97 97 99 293 II

3  SHOBHAN RAJPUT  T 11368  SAHARANPUR 93 100 99 292 III

4  Karamjeet singh  T 14775  Bijnor 99 97 96 292 4

5  VISHWAJEET SINGH  T 16622 BAGHPAT 97 94 95 286 5

6  AABHIMANU  T 16720  SHAMLI 93 94 95 282 6

7 RAMANDEEP SINGH T 14603 SAHARANPUR 97 92 93 282 7

8  Mohit Singh  T 16340  Baghpat 94 94 93 281 8

9  ATHARV KUMAR SINGH  T 13239  BAREILLY 97 94 88 279 9

10 NISHANT MALIK M 8996 SAHARANPUR 94 94 91 279 10

11  HARSH KUMAR MISHRA  T 14814  VARANASI 92 92 94 278 11

12  SUDHANSHU  T 15919  KANNAUJ 95 89 93 277 12

13  ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN  T 16175  ETAWAH 93 90 93 276 13

14  ANKIT BHATI  T 12103  GB NAGAR 88 92 96 276 14

15  ANKIT KUMAR  T 15185  KANNAUJ 89 91 96 276 15

16  SHIV VEER  T 16847  FARRUKHABAD 90 93 90 273 16

17  DEEPAK KUMAR  T 15637  SHAMLI 89 92 91 272 17

18  Divya Prakash Shukla  T 10794  Gorakhpur 88 94 88 270 18

19  MOHIT KUMAR  T 16954  Etawah 84 95 90 269 19

20  himanshu agnihotri  T 16089  farrukhabad 91 86 91 268 20

21  TARUN SINGH  T 9077  GHAZIABAD 86 89 93 268 21

22  NARENDRA YADAV  T 15214  SITAPUR 89 89 89 267 22

23  NITIN KAPIL  T 16490  SAHARANPUR 90 81 96 267 23

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Junior Men Individual

SR.
NO.



24  HRITHIK GUPTA  T 12560  SAHARANPUR 86 90 90 266 24

25  YASH RANA  T 16994  BAGHPAT 91 90 85 266 25

26  ASHIB ALI  T 16014  KANNAUJ 86 88 91 265 26

27  PRANSHU KUMAR  T 15904  KANNAUJ 88 90 86 264 27
28  AMAN MISHRA  T 15863  MAINPURI 89 89 85 263 28
29  RAJAT YADAV  M 6867  ETAWAH 87 86 89 262 29
30  RAMU KUMAR  T 16206  KANNAUJ 86 91 85 262 30
31  ASHUTOSH KUMAR  T 15934  KANNAUJ 88 85 88 261 31
32  HARSHIT SINGH  T 14749  MAHRAJGANJ 91 88 81 260 32
33  Arjun Singh  T 16201  Fatehpur 81 89 89 259 33
34  HARINARAYAN  T 16157  KANNAUJ 89 82 88 259 34
35  AYUSH SINGH  T 13645  VARANASI 78 86 93 257 35
36  ROBIN SINGH  T 16625  BIJNOR 84 83 89 256 36
37  JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA  T 14776  MORADABAD 81 86 88 255 37
38  ASHRUT SOTI  T 14818  MORADABAD 86 84 84 254 38
39  MOHD SHADAB  T 14821  BIJNOR 88 75 83 246 39
40  SOHAM SETH  T 15288  GORAKHPUR 79 86 80 245 40
41  SYED OSAF AARFI  T 14809  BIJNOR 82 80 71 233 41
42  mohd asif  T 14802  bijnor 73 83 67 223 42
43 ANUJ PAL T 16889 FARRUKHABAD 77 75 67 219 43
44  ASHWANI KUMAR PUSHKAR  T 15604  BIJNOR 73 74 68 215 44
45  ROHIT YADAV  T 16011  Bulandshahr 65 72 76 213 45
46  NIVHAAN SINGH  T 16605  Pilibhit 84 70 55 209 46
47  VAIBHAV GAUTAM  T 16849  SAHARANPUR 65 78 59 202 47
48  TAJ MOHAMMAD  M 8197  GORAKHPUR 73 57 67 197 48
49  MANU JHA  T 16873  JALAUN 68 64 63 195 49
50  Ankit Bijlani  T 16566  Raebareli 31 55 49 135 50
51  ABDUL RAHIM  M 8416  MORADABAD 0 51
52  Taha Al Aziz Ansari  T 16593  Raebareli 0 52
53  YASHO VARDHAN SINGH  T 15051  KANPUR 0 53



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Junior Women Individual

MATCH NO.  AR 36

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  HARSHITA SAHU  T 15641  LUCKNOW 97 100 99 296 I

2  aysha khan  T 7956  BAREILLY 95 100 98 293 II

3  KANAK MISHRA  T 14695  saharanpur 92 93 89 274 III

4  Tabassum  T 14738  SULTANPUR 82 90 94 266 4

5  BHAVNA SINGH  T 16613  BIJNOR 87 89 81 257 5

6  DEEKSHA VAISHYA  T 16673  PRAYAGRAJ 84 84 82 250 6

7  Astha  T 16127  Ghaziabad 86 83 72 241 7

8  NEONIKA TOMAR  T 16299  Bareilly 80 80 75 235 8

9  rahul  T 14590  saharanpur 63 72 78 213 9

10  ANJALI MATHUR  T 17316  BAREILLY 62 45 67 174 10

SR.
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Youth Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AR 37

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Akash kumar  T 16361  saharanpur 100 97 100 297 I

2  SIKHAR TYAGI  T 15312  MUZAFFARNAGAR 99 99 96 294 II

3  ADITYA VERMA  M 5933  MEERUT 97 97 99 293 III

4  Shivang Rai  T 14812  Prayagraj 98 98 97 293 4

5  Karamjeet singh  T 14775  Bijnor 99 97 96 292 5

6  pritam yadav  T 10958  SAHARANPUR 96 94 98 288 6

7  atuk kumar  T 14707  saharanpur 95 98 95 288 7

8  ADITYA PRATAP SHAHI  T 16609 GB NAGAR 92 95 98 285 8

9  piyush singh  T 15765  farrukhabad 97 94 93 284 9

10  Naman Jain  T 15960  Shamli 96 96 92 284 10

11  DHRUV GUPTA (D39)  T 16775  SHAMLI 96 92 96 284 11

12  KUMAR ANUBHAV SINGH  T 15201  VARANASI 92 95 96 283 12

13  Anuj Kumar  T 16837  Baghpat 94 92 97 283 13

14  SURYAKANT  T 11753  sharanpur 95 92 95 282 14

15  SONU BHATI  T 11783  MEERUT 95 95 91 281 15

16  Aryan Kumar  T 14780  Prayagraj 94 92 95 281 16

17  aayushman  T 15681  saharanpur 91 94 96 281 17

18  VIVEK KUMAR GOUR  T 13913  SHAMLI 95 91 94 280 18

19  Rudra singh  T 15256  Baghpat 94 93 92 279 19

20  RAHUL KUMAR  T 16731  SHAMLI 93 94 92 279 20

21  Jatin kumar  T 12956  Etawah 90 94 95 279 21

22  ATHARV KUMAR SINGH  T 13239  BAREILLY 97 94 88 279 22

23  MOHD SAKIB ALI  T 16522  Shamli 95 90 93 278 23

SR.
NO.



24  devraj  T 12198  shamli 90 92 96 278 24

25  AYUSH KUMAR  T 15121  Meerut 94 93 91 278 25

26  ARYAN  T 16085  FARRUKHABAD 90 97 91 278 26
27  SUDHANSHU  T 15919  KANNAUJ 95 89 93 277 27
28  ANKIT BHATI  T 12103  GB NAGAR 88 92 96 276 28
29  Thakur vedaanta  T 16573  ghaziabad 91 94 90 275 29
30  YASH TANWAR  T 13833  BAGHPAT 88 92 94 274 30
31  RAJA POONIA  T 17012  MEERUT 88 92 93 273 31
32  sohil yadav  T 16345  farrukhabad 88 91 93 272 32
33  ABHIMANYU KAKRAN  T 16165  MUZAFFARNAGAR 86 95 91 272 33
34  Saurabh kumar  T 16245  Fatehpur 92 85 94 271 34
35  Rudra kumar  T 14952  Prayagraj 84 96 91 271 35
36  Rishabh Dubey  T 13697  Varanasi 94 88 89 271 36
37  siddharth  T 11762  sharanpur 87 90 93 270 37
38  ASHWIN RASTOGI  T 15678  Lucknow 94 92 83 269 38
39  ABHISHEK  T 15569  SHAMLI 89 88 92 269 39
40  NIKHIL  T 16382  BAGHPAT 90 86 92 268 40
41  himanshu agnihotri  T 16089  farrukhabad 91 86 91 268 41
42  DHRUV GORIA  T 17025 GB NAGAR 89 88 91 268 42
43  SHIVA TALIYAN  T 17269  MEERUT 85 90 92 267 43
44  Udit Sharma  T 16638 GB NAGAR 88 90 88 266 44
45  DEEKSHANSHU SHEEL  T 15303  LUCKNOW 90 88 88 266 45
46  Sumit Kushwaha  T 16943  Etawah 89 88 89 266 46
47  Rachit Kumar  T 13807  Bareilly Bareill 80 91 94 265 47
48  HARDIK SAHU  T 14737  SULTANPUR UP 87 88 90 265 48
49  BHANU PRATAP  T 16927  MEERUT 85 91 89 265 49
50  ADITYA PANDEY  T 16598  FARRUKHABAD 91 83 90 264 50
51  SAGAR THAKUR  T 15315  ALIGARH 85 87 91 263 51
52  ARNAV SINGH RANA  T 16192  Etawah 84 91 88 263 52
53 SHILENDRA P 1626 BULANDSHAHR 87 89 86 262 53
54  Akshit kumar  T 16546  Shamli 89 83 90 262 54
55  RAMU KUMAR  T 16206  KANNAUJ 86 91 85 262 55
56  VISHAL YADAV  T 14842  VARANASI 89 84 88 261 56
57  ISHAN CHAUHAN  T 15199  SAHARANPUR 87 90 84 261 57
58  YATHARTHA SAROHA  T 16820  SHAMLI 85 89 85 259 58
59  VIPIN SINGH  T 16644  Baghpat 89 86 84 259 59
60  Arjun Singh  T 16201  Fatehpur 81 89 89 259 60
61  Aryan Kumar  M 8308  MUZAFFARNAGAR 82 86 88 256 61
62  Mohd Nasir  T 16907  saharanpur 78 86 89 253 62
63  AYUSH SAINI  T 17239  VARANASI 81 85 86 252 63
64  ARYAN SINGH  T 14824  MIRZAPUR 82 81 89 252 64
65  Vansh Dalal  T 16247 GB NAGAR 85 83 81 249 65



66  govind sharma  T 16066  farrukhabad 79 86 84 249 66
67  Ayush Kumar  T 16986  Etawah 83 80 85 248 67
68  Saksham Vig  T 16618  Meerut 79 79 88 246 68
69  Hemant sikera  T 17029  Etawah 80 81 84 245 69
70  priyanshu tyagi  T 16112  saharanpur 80 77 87 244 70
71  SAHIL VATS  T 15416 GB NAGAR 74 80 87 241 71
72  ISHANT  T 17159  MEERUT 84 78 79 241 72
73  AYUSH SHYORAN  T 15769  SHAMLI 76 86 79 241 73
74  AMIT YADAV  T 16729  ETAH 83 73 83 239 74
75 HEMKISHORE SINGH P 1612 BULANDSHAHR 83 79 76 238 75
76  Vansh Dubey  T 16489  Etah 71 81 86 238 76
77  RUPESH PANDEY  T 17002  FARRUKHABAD 79 76 83 238 77
78  Prince  T 17027  Etawah 88 77 73 238 78
79  Archit Baliyan  T 16650  Shamli 81 77 79 237 79
80  AFHAM UDDIN  T 17300  Amroha 80 80 77 237 80
81  Shivam Kumar  T 17059  Auraiya 78 77 81 236 81
82  AAYUSH  T 16652  BIJNOR 70 80 80 230 82
83  VANSH KUMAR  T 17309  BIJNOR 72 73 82 227 83
84  SHUBHANKAR JAISWAL  T 15307  GORAKHPUR 64 81 79 224 84
85  SHATRUGHAN SRIVASTAVA  T 15404  LUCKNOW 75 72 76 223 85
86  Vivek Yadav  T 17035  Etawah 73 79 71 223 86
87  RUDRAKSH GUPTA  T 17106  Pilkhuwa Dehat 69 80 73 222 87
88  DEVANSH SINGH  T 16364  JALAUN 83 74 65 222 88
89  Vishal Kumar  T 17091  Etawah 64 76 80 220 89
90  VARDAN  T 15775  SHAMLI 75 72 71 218 90
91 MOHD SAAD HASAN T 16058 LUCKNOW 69 76 70 215 91
92  siddhant goyal  T 16779  bijnor 67 72 71 210 92
93  Krishna kaushal  T 17186  Etawah 70 68 70 208 93
94  Manish pathak  T 14907  Varanasi 80 67 58 205 94
95  VAIBHAV PANDEY  T 16838  JALAUN 68 68 66 202 95
96  ADHYAN CHAUDHARY  T 14936  BIJNOR 77 50 73 200 96
97  RITIK PAL  T 16100  FARRUKHABAD 67 71 61 199 97
98  PARAS PRAJAPATI  T 17303  BIJNOR 64 65 54 183 98
99  Om UTPAL YADAV  T 15650  Etawah 59 58 64 181 99

100  GARV ANURAGI  T 17104  JALAUN 59 54 52 165 100
101  AKUL MALIK  T 16743  GHAZIABAD 26 38 36 100 101
102  SHUBHAM  T 17245  M NAGAR 0 102
103  SHILENDRA  T 17306  BULANDSHAR 0 103
104  HARSHIT  T 17243  BIJNOR 0 104
105  HARSHIT  T 16960  Auraiya 0 105
106  Divas Yadav  T 16557  Raebareli 0 106
107  Abhishek Rahwal  T 11801  District 0 107



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Youth Women Individual

MATCH NO.  AR 38

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  KANAK MISHRA  T 15641  LUCKNOW 97 100 99 296 I

2  VAANI CHAUDHARY  T 12119  GHAZIABAD 97 98 93 288 II

3 PRIYA YADAV T 17374 MEERUT 98 94 95 287 III

4  Anushka Choudhary  T 16061  shamli 94 99 94 287 4

5  GAURI  T 17259  Gautam budhnagar 92 98 96 286 5

6  Aditi Choudhary  T 16865  Hapur 95 94 95 284 6

7  Ritu bhadauria  T 8605  AGRA 94 94 95 283 7

8  Taniya Chaudhary  T 16866  Hapur 93 92 96 281 8

9 ASHI NANDA T 16735 LUCKNOW 85 94 97 276 9

10 RITWIJA SWARAJ TRIPATHI T 16871 ALLAHABAD 92 90 92 274 10

11 SAKSHI P 1601 SAHARANPUR 94 88 89 271 11

12  ANUSKA SRIVASTAVA  T 16818  JALAUN 86 88 91 265 12

13  PIHU TYAGI  T 13390  G B NAGAR 89 86 89 264 13

14  dipali  T 14645  saharanpur 85 87 92 264 14

15  PARTHEE BASHISTHA  T 17157  DEORIA 88 88 88 264 15

16  DHERIYA SINGH  T 16276  GHAZIABAD 86 90 82 258 16

17  PRASHANSA AGGARWAL  T 15382  SAHARANPUR 86 80 86 252 17

18 AKSHITA T 16576 ALLAHABAD 85 81 85 251 18

19  ANUSHKA GANGWAR  T 16068  FARRUKHABAD 86 77 83 246 19

20  Vaanya Jindal  T 16507  Kanpur 83 85 78 246 20

21  SHAILJA YADAV  T 16767  PRAYAGRAJ 66 70 87 223 21

22  VISHNU PRIYA YADAV  T 16789  PRAYAGRAJ 74 71 68 213 22

23  SANSKRITI  T 16886  JALAUN 64 73 52 189 23

SR.
NO.



24  Neha  T 16774  Bulandshahr 43 49 60 152 24

25  SAMRIDDHI SINGH  F 7145  FARRUKHABAD 0 25

0 26

0 27



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M Veterans Individual

MATCH NO.  AR 39

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  DAYRAM BHUBAN  T 17217  AYODHYA 14 23 23 60 I

SR.
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

.177 Peep Sight Air Rifle Championship 10M MQS

MATCH NO.  AR 03 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT. SERISE TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 VASUNDH T 11728 sharanpur 100 99 100 299 I

2 ABHISHEK NAGAR M 7443 UTTARPRADESH 98 95 99 292 II

3  GOURAV KASHYAP  M 7783  SAHARANPUR 97 95 99 291 III

4 ASHWANI CHOUDHARY T 17188 BAGHPAT 99 96 96 291 4

5 Varsha T 13561 Etawah 98 94 99 291 5

6 HARSH PANWAR M 6669 BAGHPAT 96 96 95 287 6

7  AAKASH SOLANKI  T 15653  BAREILLY 97 93 95 285 7

8 SHUBH GUPTA T 9793 BAREILLY 96 94 94 284 8

9 Prempal singh T 15740 Etawah 95 93 95 283 9

10 DEEKSHA F 1391 BAREILLY 90 89 94 273 10

11 Mohd ahmad T 16242 Fatehpur 84 85 89 258 11

12 KIRANDEEP SINGH SAHOTA T 16981 Pilibhit 73 72 41 186 12

13 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY M 4022 GHAZIABAD 89 94 91 274 13

SR.
 NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Air Pistol Championship 10M Men Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 63 

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.

SERISE 
TOTAL RANK 

1 2 3

1  VANSH CHAUDHARY  T 17087  SHAMLI 96 94 94 284 I

2  HIMANSHU  T 17045  MUZAFFARNAGAR 92 95 96 283 II

3  Hardik Bhardwaj  T 9478  GHAZIABAD 94 95 94 283 III

4  Vishesh gautam  T 16928  Etawah 94 95 94 283 4

5  RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI  T 15298  MUZAFFARNAGAR 94 95 94 283 5

6  Harsh chaudhary  T 11701  Meerut 92 96 94 282 6

7  LAKSHAY BALIYAN  T 15701  MUZAFFARNAGAR 90 93 99 282 7

8  CH AVNISH KUMAR  T 16824  SHAMLI 92 92 97 281 8

9  JATIN NIRWAL  T 17090  SHAMLI 92 95 94 281 9

10  Lalit Kumar  T 16083  bulandshahr 91 94 96 281 10

11  ANIKET KUMAR  T 17128  MEERUT 96 91 93 280 11

12  Azeem  T 7019  Saharanpur 93 91 96 280 12

13  DEEPAK KUMAR  M 3253  BAGHPAT 93 97 90 280 13

14  Ronit chauhan  T 16420  Baghpat 93 95 92 280 14

15  Anshudas  T 16757  Baghpat 92 91 96 279 15

17  Deepak kumar  T 16434  Baghpat 94 91 94 279 16

18  Adarsh Singh  T 15564  Lucknow 91 90 97 278 17

19  GAGAN KUMAR  M 8563  ETAWAH 87 95 96 278 18

20  Lalit Kumar  T 16140  Baghpat 93 91 94 278 19

21  Narendra Singh  T 16586  Sambhal 96 91 91 278 20

22  Akash Sharma  T 10966  GHAZIABAD 92 91 94 277 21

23  ADITYA PANWAR  T 15735  MUZAFFARNAGAR 91 92 94 277 22

24  PARNAV SHARMA  T 16987  MUZAFFARNAGAR 94 90 92 276 23

SR. 
NO.



25  SHASHWAT GUPTA  T 15996  BALLIA 90 94 92 276 24

26 SHATAK TYAGI P 1624 HAPUR 92 93 91 276 25
27  ANURAG KAMBOJ  T 15726  MUZAFFARNAGAR 93 91 91 275 26
28  SAGAR KAKRAN  M 4120  MEERUT 90 95 90 275 27
29  Shubham Tripathi  T 13163  Lucknow 92 92 91 275 28
30  ASAD ABBAS  M 3466  MEERUT 95 86 93 274 29
31  MEEM AMANULLAH  M 4078  BAGHPAT 93 95 86 274 30
32  Vishal Choudhary  T 7406  GHAZIABAD 89 93 92 274 31
33  Animesh Kumar  T 12553  Meerut 90 92 91 273 32
34  KADIR RANA  T 16325  MUZAFARNAGAR 90 93 90 273 33
35  Lucky  T 16706  Etawah 92 91 90 273 34
36  Akash kumar  T 14900  Ghaziabad 92 89 91 272 35
37  GANESH YADAV  T 15718  Varanasi 89 92 91 272 36
38  HIMANSHU BANSAL  T 16205  ETAWAH 89 94 89 272 37
39  rishabh chaudhary  T 11543  shamli 88 93 91 272 38
40  RITIK CHAHAL  T 16335  MUZAFFARNAGAR 86 91 95 272 39
41  Shubhanshu Tyagi  T 10941  Meerut 89 93 90 272 40
42  VINAYAK TYAGI  T 15316  MUZAFFARNAGAR 92 88 92 272 41
43  Satendra Yadav  T 15826 GB NAGAR 92 89 90 271 42
44  ANSHUL KUMAR TRIPATHI  M 5882  SHAHJAHANPUR 89 92 89 270 43
45  DIVYANSH KUMAR SINGH  T 15269  FIROZABAD 90 90 90 270 44
46  Nishant  T 15144  Utter pradesh 87 91 92 270 45
47  vipul chaudhary  T 14742  Ghaziabad 85 92 93 270 46
48  DHEERAJ KUMAR NANDA  T 8346  ALIGARH 86 92 91 269 47
49  Krishan Sharma  T 14850  Ghaziabad 86 93 90 269 48
50  SACHIN RATHI  T 14678  Muzaffarnagar 91 89 89 269 49
51  Sandeep Kumar Mishra  T 8822  ALLAHABAD 91 88 90 269 50
52  SURJAN SINGH NARWARIYA  T 16556  Lucknow 93 89 87 269 51
53  ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY  T 16654  MEERUT 90 87 91 268 52
54  GAURAV SINGH  T 16185  MEERUT 87 90 91 268 53
55  ROHIT KUMAR  T 12611  MUZAFFARNAGAR 90 96 82 268 54
56  choudhary Rishabh  T 15900  Muzaffarnagar 90 87 90 267 55
57  KULDEEP SINGH  M 7447  UTTARPRADESH 86 92 89 267 56
58  Manish pal bhutia  T 16108  Agra 82 94 91 267 57
59  MOHAMMAD FAEEM  T 17273  Bareilly 84 88 95 267 58
60  Shivam panchal  T 16961  Baghpat 93 88 86 267 59
61  Dayal Singh  T 16477  Baghpat 80 92 94 266 60
62  NAUSHAD  M 6889  MEERUT 89 85 92 266 61
63  OMESH SINGH  M 0495  MEERUT 89 84 93 266 62
64  SAGAR CHAUDHARY  M 4221  GHAZIABAD 85 91 90 266 63
65  Shivam Kaushik  T 14230  Meerut 87 92 87 266 64
66  CHANDRA KISHOR YADAV  T 16571  GHAZIABAD 91 88 86 265 65



67  PIYUSH SINGH  T 17126  MEERUT 84 90 91 265 66
68 ABHISHEK MALIK T 15680 SHAMLI 89 86 90 265 67
69  ABHISHEK BANSAL  T 16475  MEERUT 83 94 87 264 68
70  ADITYA MITTAL  T 16909 GB NAGAR 91 88 85 264 69
71  HIMANSHU YADAV  T 15073 GB NAGAR 91 91 82 264 70
72  rajeev  T 16082  bagpat 90 90 84 264 71
73  SAMBHAV MISHRA  T 15693  UTTAR PRADESH 87 89 88 264 72
74  Ayush Agarwal  T 17113 GB NAGAR 90 89 84 263 73
75  Divyanshu bhadana  T 14025  meerut 83 89 91 263 74
76  KESHAV PURI  T 15586 AGRA 86 90 87 263 75
77  Prashant Singh  T 15541  Lucknow 87 92 84 263 76
78  RAKESH KUMAR  T 15628  GHAZIABAD 87 84 92 263 77
79  ROHIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA  T 16895  FARRUKHABAD 83 88 92 263 78
80  sanjeev kumar  T 14697  saharanpur 87 83 93 263 79
81  MADHAV AGARWAL  T 14833  GHAZIABAD 84 87 91 262 80
82  NISHANT CHAUDHARY  T 11173  GHAZIABAD 83 86 93 262 81
83  Shailesh kumar Gupta  T 14472  Bareilly 85 89 87 261 82
84  YASHOVARDHAN SINGH  T 15033  GHAZIABAD 88 91 82 261 83
85  NITIN KUMAR GOEL  T 14811  GHAZIABAD 88 86 86 260 84
86  SNEHIL KOHLI  T 15788 GB NAGAR 86 91 83 260 85
87  Abhinav Jha  T 15825 GB NAGAR 85 86 88 259 86
88  ANGAD KALHAN  T 15615  MEERUT 84 92 83 259 87
89  GAGAN SAINI  M 4703  GHAZIABAD 85 89 85 259 88
90  SHAHBAZ MD. PARVEZ  M 3391  BIJNOR 84 82 93 259 89
91  Shokendera  T 16908  Meerut 87 86 86 259 90
92  Ankit singh  T 14658  Varanasi 80 88 90 258 91
93  Anuj kumar kasana  T 17127  Meerut 84 84 90 258 92
94  ANURAG  M 1333  MEERUT 89 83 86 258 93
95  GOVIND SINGH  T 14753  MORADABAD 85 83 89 257 94
96  HARSHIT SHARMA  T 14863  VARANASI 82 87 88 257 95
97  JYOTIT PRAKASH  T 15613  Ghaziabad 85 90 82 257 96
98  Kumar Gandharv Rastogi  T 12499  Meerut 86 88 83 257 97
99  LOKESH KUMAR  T 16881  MUZAFFARNAGAR 86 84 87 257 98

100  MOHD ANAS KHURRAM  T 15772  SHAMLI 88 84 85 257 99
101  NEERAJ SINGH  T 15207  PRAYAGARAJ 88 86 83 257 100
102  Saurav Kumar  T 14719  Meerut 84 87 86 257 101
103  VAIBHAV TYAGI  T 15747  Muzaffarnagar 90 87 80 257 102
104  NAVNEET CHAUDHARY  T 16383 GB NAGAR 89 88 79 256 103
105  PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA  T 14731  JALAUN 86 90 80 256 104
106  SALMAN ALI  T 15012  MEERUT 79 87 90 256 105
107  Akshay siwach  T 16624  Meerut 88 80 87 255 106
108  Bhaskar Raghuvanshi  T 15458  Varanasi 86 84 85 255 107
109  BINDESHWARI PRASAD CHATURVEDI  T 15148  AYODHYA 83 82 90 255 108



110  Naman Sharma  T 15032  Meerut 85 86 84 255 109
111  Sumit Bajpai  T 14650  Kanpur Nagar 84 82 89 255 110
112  PRASHANT SINGH  M 6435  ETAWAH 89 86 80 255 111
113  ALOK SRIVASTAVA  T 15464  BAREILLY 80 89 85 254 112
114  GOURAV TYAGI  T 14999  GHAZIABAD 82 86 86 254 113
115  Manoj Kumar Singh  T 14702 GB NAGAR 86 85 83 254 114
116  RAVI SHANKAR  T 15617  GHAZIABAD 87 86 81 254 115
117  Setu kumar  T 17022  Meerut 81 87 86 254 116
118  ALEEM AHMED  T 17074  HAPUR 82 84 87 253 117
119  Monu Pal  T 16671  Muzarffarnagar 86 82 85 253 118
120  PRVASH KUMAR GOUTAM  T 15890  BULANDSHAHR 78 86 89 253 119
121  Chandhary Singh choudhary  T 9586  ALIGARH 83 84 85 252 120
122  MADHUR SHEORAN  M 6223  SHAMLI 82 86 84 252 121
123  SHIVAM DHAKA  M 4906  MEERUT 85 83 84 252 122
124  Sudeep Krishna  T 14625  Kanpur Nagar 79 88 85 252 123
125  NIKHIL SHEORAN  M 2367  BAGHPAT 87 81 83 251 124
126  Shubham Tyagi  T 15800  MEERUT 81 85 85 251 125
127  Srikant Ranjan  T 16611 GB NAGAR 83 85 83 251 126
128  Vikas Kushwaha  T 15386  Muzaffarnagar 76 85 90 251 127
129  Chandrajeet Yadav  T 16040  Azamgarh 86 86 78 250 128
130  MANAV SHARMA  T 16595  ALIGARH 79 87 84 250 129
131  SHAKTI NANDAN BHARTI  T 14990  GHAZIPUR 78 86 86 250 130
132  Amit kumar sharma  T 16716  Hapur 81 88 80 249 131
133  Mayank Kumar  T 14743  Ghaziabad 83 90 76 249 132
134  Tarun kumar  T 16646  Sambhal 80 82 87 249 133
135  GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA  T 14927 GB NAGAR 77 83 88 248 134
136  UMANG AGARWAL  T 14857  AGRA 86 83 79 248 135
137  HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA  T 15497  BAREILLY 74 86 87 247 136
138  PRABHAT TRIPATHI  M 8842  LUCKNOW 85 79 83 247 137
139  SURAJ KUMAR  T 16843  Ghaziabad 83 77 87 247 138
140  SIDDHARTH UPADHYAY  T 14676  Varanasi 83 81 82 246 139
141  Aayush Agarwal  T 16845  Ghaziabad 79 84 82 245 140
142  ABHISHEK SAHANI  T 15828  GORAKHPUR 84 84 77 245 141
143  ATUL SIWACH  T 15068  Meerut 83 79 83 245 142
144  Varun Chaudhary  T 15829  Ghaziabad 88 75 82 245 143
145  BACHCHU SINGH  T 14840  AMROHA 85 78 81 244 144
146  SHIVANK GARG  T 16271  MEERUT 80 81 83 244 145
147  Anupam Srivastava  T 16995  Agra 83 84 76 243 146
148  Ashish Sirohi  T 16626  MEERUT 82 80 81 243 147
149  MANPREET SINGH  T 14760  DELHI 80 80 83 243 148
150  UTKARSH SINGH  T 16819  AYODHYA 88 78 77 243 149
151  Aasif Ali  T 15414  Ghaziabad 80 82 80 242 150
152  ADITYA MAHARIYA  T 16332  MEERUT 88 70 84 242 151



153  SHARDUL VIKRAM SINGH  T 15225  AYODHAYA 75 85 82 242 152
154  PRASAHNT KUMAR SHARMA  T 16516  GHAZIABAD 80 76 85 241 153
155  Vivek Singh  T 16210  GHAZIABAD 81 81 79 241 154
156  NIKHIL KORI  T 15008  GHAZIABAD 81 85 74 240 155
157  SURENDRA NATH SONU  T 16829  PRAYAGRAJ 77 74 89 240 156
158  ABHISHEK DUTTA  T 15320  LUCKNOW 83 73 83 239 157
159  AMIT KUMAR  T 16535  GHAZIABAD 81 81 77 239 158
160  ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA  T 16553  Ghaziabad 77 76 86 239 159
161  AVIRAL NIGAM  T 16968  KANPUR 87 82 70 239 160
162  Samir yadav  T 17205  Kanpur Nagar 77 79 83 239 161
163  AKSHAY SAXENA  T 15733  MEERUT 78 77 83 238 162
164  PRADEEP RAGHAV  T 14656  GHAZIABAD 81 82 75 238 163
165  PUSHPENDRA  T 14688  ALIGARH 84 79 75 238 164
166  SAURABH CHAUDHARY  T 15761  MEERUT 81 75 82 238 165
167  HIMANSHU WADHWA  T 15839 GB NAGAR 78 77 82 237 166
168  SURAJ TOMAR  T 15340  BAGHPAT 78 81 78 237 167
169  ABHISHEK KUMAR MALL  T 15329  lucknow 77 77 82 236 168
170  J Ravi Teja  T 15423 GB NAGAR 81 85 70 236 169
171  Nakshatra upadhyay  T 16727  Lucknow 83 78 75 236 170
172  AYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL  T 14856  Varanasi 78 78 79 235 171
173  HARSHALL MISRA  T 15557 GB NAGAR 75 78 81 234 172
174  sandeep kumar  T 15698  Aligarh 69 80 84 233 173
175  SANKALP MOHAN  T 16027  LUCKNOW 82 71 80 233 174
176  SHIVAM YADAV  T 17114  AYODHYA 69 88 76 233 175
177  ANKIT BANSAL  M 0311  GHAZIABAD 74 81 77 232 176
178  ASHU BHATIA  T 14747  Uttar Pardesh 74 81 76 231 177
179  ashwani kumar  T 16359  BAREILLY 78 79 74 231 178
180  Nishant Gupta  T 14647  Varanasi 78 76 77 231 179
181 TARUN KUMAR P 1627 MEERUT 77 77 77 231 180
182  SANDEEP kUMAR SINGH  T 14871  lucknow 71 73 86 230 181
183  SHAILESH KUMAR  M 9159  KANPUR 77 74 79 230 182
184  Sonu solanki  T 16707  Bulandshahr 78 74 78 230 183
185  Rakesh Panwar  T 16514  Shamli 77 70 82 229 184
186  VIKAS YADAV  T 14723  GORAKHPUR 72 74 83 229 185
187  Tatavarty guru sant  T 17102  Agra 74 75 78 227 186
188  PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA  T 15878  GHAZIABAD 77 70 79 226 187
189  Vaibhav Gangwar  T 15470  FARRUKHABAD 75 75 76 226 188
190  Raghbendra Pratap Singh  T 16002  Varanasi 74 74 76 224 189
191  Shiv Pratap Singh  T 17334  Rampur 71 81 70 222 190
192 NAKUL CHAUDHARY P 1629 MEERUT 73 82 65 220 191
193  ANKIT VERMA  T 16531  KANPUR 68 76 75 219 192
194  Ankush chauhan  T 15666  Bulandshahar 68 76 75 219 193
195  DEVVRAT VAJPAI  T 14768  BAREILLY 68 77 74 219 194



196  JOGESH  T 17054  MORADABAD 65 79 75 219 195
197  SHIVAM SHARMA  T 16076  BAREILLY 80 74 63 217 196
198  AKÃ€SH SHARMA  T 16429  Ghaziabad 67 74 75 216 197
199  Parth Yadav  T 17336  NOIDA 63 75 78 216 198
200  SOUHARD KUMAR  T 16248  RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION 70 71 75 216 199
201  amit kumart  T 15318  kannauj 70 70 74 214 200
202  PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH  T 17131  AYODHYA 64 78 72 214 201
203  Utkarsh Raj Singh  T 14754  Varanasi 76 70 68 214 202
204  SACHIN AGARWAL  T 15868  Meerut 75 72 66 213 203
205  AKASH SHIWACH  T 16668  MEERUT 74 66 71 211 204
206  ASHISH BHARDWAJ  T 16365  BAREILLY 72 78 61 211 205
207  HARSHIT SANDHU  T 16879  AMROHA 71 71 69 211 206
208  AMIT KUMAR PANDEY  T 14777 GB NAGAR 67 73 70 210 207
209  JAINUL ABDEEN KHAN  T 16763  AYODHYA 71 70 69 210 208
210  KRISHAN JEET PATEL  T 15806  Lucknow 63 76 71 210 209
211  BHASKAR PANDEY  T 17152  AYODHYA 64 71 74 209 210
212  Bhuvnesh Saraswat  T 14727 GB NAGAR 58 77 71 206 211
213  DEEPAK YADAV  T 16888  Ghaziabad 61 69 76 206 212
214  Md Faisal Khan  T 15427  Ghazipur 74 64 67 205 213
215  MD. ZEESHAN AFROZ SIDDIQUI  M 9153  Kanpur 56 74 74 204 214
216  Ashish Mishra  T 17201  Kanpur 68 63 72 203 215
217  SHER BHADUR YADAV  T 17141  AYODHYA 55 71 75 201 216
218 ANKIT SAGAR P 1630 SHAHJAHANPUR 65 63 71 199 217
219  DEEPAK KUMAR  T 15495  MORADABAD 59 70 65 194 218
220 PRAVAN ASTHANA T 14913 VARANASI 63 75 56 194 219
221  JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN  T 15036  VARANASI 58 68 67 193 220
222  ANUJ  T 17101  SAHARANPUR 70 60 62 192 221
223  SHUBHANKAR YADAV  T 16544  KANPUR 63 69 57 189 222
224  Mehar Mehta  T 15514 GB NAGAR 56 70 56 182 223
225 KSHITIJ KUMAR PAL T 16259 GB NAGAR 22 79 80 181 224
226  ALOK VISHWAKRMA  T 17200  AYODHYA 59 67 52 178 225
227  AKHIL WADHWA  T 16827  Meerut 57 52 64 173 226
228  Kapil Pandey  T 15766  Bareilly 46 59 68 173 227
229  Jayant Balyan  T 16835  Meerut 55 62 55 172 228
230  MRINAL KUMAR  T 15971  RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION 61 67 43 171 229
231  GAURAV  T 16717  BAGHPAT 45 67 57 169 230
232  Ankit  T 16883  azamgarh 65 49 54 168 231
233  VINOD PAL  T 17187  AYODHYA 50 47 50 147 232
234  Vibhav shankar tiwari  T 15524  Varanasi 0 17 29 46 233
235  AMAN SACHAN  T 16491  KANPUR 12 0 0 12 234
236  ABHISHEK SINGH  T 15657  lucknow 0 235
237  AKSHIT DESAI  M 5821  MEERUT 0 236
238  KASHYAP GUPTA  T 17249  Varanasi 0 237



239  Khushal Jethwani  T 17237  Kanpur nagar 0 238
240  Nikhil Khare  T 17190  Kanpur 0 239
241  Prem kumar yadav  T 16880  Varanasi 0 240
242  Raushan Kumar  T 16970  Gaya 0 241
243  Sidharth Sharma  T 17272 GB NAGAR 0 242
244  VIVEK SHAKYA  T 17095  Etawah 0 243
245 KUNAL T 16487 GHAZIABAD 0 244
246 SAGAR KAKRAN M 4120 MEERUT 0 245
245 RITESH KUMAR SINGH P 1637 SAHARANPUR 76 84 76 236 246



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services) Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 64

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Vipin Kumar  T 11012  Baghpat 91 88 94 273 I

2  SACHIN MAKKAR  T 16343 SHAMLI 84 81 90 255 II

3  SANI KUMAR  T 16692  MEERUT 82 87 84 253 III

4  A MANIKANDAN  T 16212  TIRUVALORE 89 75 82 246 4

5  SANJEEV KUMAR TEOTIA  T 17257  MEERUT 79 80 73 232 5

6  Anoop kumar srivastava  T 15013  Lucknow 71 75 79 225 6

8  MAHENDRA SINGH VISHNU  T 17163  AYODHYA 71 69 78 218 7

11  Rohit Kumar  T 17319  Bulandshahr 62 63 69 194 8

12  RAVINDERA  T 16057  BULANDSHAHR 56 76 60 192 9

13  DEEPENDRA GAUTAM  T 16901  GHAZIABAD 41 57 57 155 10

14  AYUSH YADAV  M 7234  RAI BAREILLY 0 11

SR.
NO.



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
 Air Pistol Championship  Women Individual and Team

MATCH NO.  AP 65

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 TANUSHRE TOMAR P 1600 ALIGARH 91 96 94 281 I

2  sonam malik  T 15580  bagpat 91 90 91 272 II

3  SHILPI SAINI  T 16308  SAHARANPUR 87 89 92 268 III

4  MEDHA SINGH SAVITA  T 14864  FATEHPUR 90 89 88 267 4

5  MONA VERMA  T 15451  Ghaziabad 95 86 85 266 5

6  Ruchi verma  T 13321  Lucknow 85 89 90 264 6

7  soniya  T 14587  saharanpur 91 87 85 263 7

8  Sonu kumari  T 15699  Mathura 89 87 87 263 8

9  KHUSHBOO SHARMA  F 7749  GHAZIABAD 89 82 91 262 9

10  MEENAKSHI KATHERIYA  T 15219  LUCKNOW 85 89 86 260 10

11  SWATI CHAUDARY  T 17165  Ghaziabad 88 88 84 260 11

12  Aakriti singh  T 15727  Ghaziabad 86 85 88 259 12

13  KHYATI MALIK  T 15838  Lucknow 88 84 87 259 13

14  Madhu  T 16134  Noida 90 85 84 259 14

15  Eeshwarya Chawla  T 16421  Ghaziabad 86 82 91 259 15

16  Sharanya S Prasad  T 16780  Ghaziabad 80 88 91 259 16

17  CHITRANSHi sharma  T 9585  ALIGARH 83 86 90 259 17

18  sweta choudhary  T 14810  bijnor 89 86 83 258 18

19  APARNA PAL  T 16181  MUZAFFARNAGAR 85 87 86 258 19

20  Trapti kushwaha  T 16744  Agra 88 85 85 258 20

21  Sumeera bhalla  T 15463  Agra 87 87 80 254 21

22  AKANKSHA BANSAL  T 15468  GB Nagar 86 86 82 254 22

23  Rashi Saxena  T 16494  Gautam Budh nagar 82 85 86 253 23

24  ANVESHA BHARDWAJ  T 14994  ALIGARH 87 81 84 252 24

25  PRIYADARSHI GAUTAM  T 16178  SIWAN 83 80 88 251 25

SR.
 NO. 



26  Yashasha Sharma  T 17060  Aligarh 84 79 87 250 26

27  RHYTHM SHARMA  F 3145  ALIGARH 83 83 83 249 27
28  SABA  T 16976  GHAZIABAD 80 87 82 249 28
29  Aarzoo Malik  T 16013  Meerut 84 84 80 248 29
30  Poonam singh  T 16186  Agra 85 81 82 248 30
31 ALKA KUMUD T 15753 Ghaziabad 77 84 87 248 31
32  SADHNA SARASWAT  T 16539  SAMBHAL 85 84 78 247 32
33  Jyoti Kadam  T 15233  Gautam Budha Nagar 85 84 77 246 33
34  DEEPA  T 15292  MUZAFFARNAGAR 83 84 79 246 34
35  MANTASHA  T 16713  BAREILLY 81 88 77 246 35
36  ANJU KUSHWAHA  T 15790  Gautam Buddha Nagar 77 82 87 246 36
37  PRITI YADAV  T 15439  BALLIA 79 79 85 243 37
38  ANKITA SAGAR  T 16536  LUCKNOW 81 81 80 242 38
39  ANOUSHKA JOLLY  T 16200  BAREILLY 80 81 78 239 39
40  Manshi gautam  T 17134  Firozabad 81 83 75 239 40
41  ARTI NANDINI  T 16956  FARRUKHABAD 68 87 83 238 41
42  NIKITA KUMARI  T 14944  Ghaziabad 86 86 65 237 42
43  Ritu Sharma  T 14721  Bulandshahr 77 76 82 235 43
44  NIDHI SINGH  T 17021  FARRUKHABAD 80 78 77 235 44
45  Surbhi Kansal  T 14819  Greater Noida 83 72 76 231 45
46  Rashmi Kolhi  T 15810  Noida 71 78 82 231 46
47  AYAN TRIPATHI  T 16975  LUCKNOW 79 81 71 231 47
48  KANISHKA THAPAN  T 16397  Gautam Buddha Nagar 75 77 78 230 48
49  MADHURI DUBEY  T 15869  MEERUT 70 77 82 229 49
50  Anshu pandey  T 14717  Sultanpur 77 75 76 228 50
51 DEVAYNI SINGH YADAV T 17088 ALIGARH 83 68 76 227 51
52  MEENAKSHI CHAUHAN  T 16294  Baghpat 74 74 78 226 52
53  Divya srivastava  T 16295  Mirzapur 75 77 71 223 53
54  JYOTI NISHAD  T 17068  AYODHYA 76 77 68 221 54
55  SHIVANI  T 16825  GHAZIABAD 77 69 74 220 55
56  TAPASYA RAWAT  T 16805  PRAYAGRAJ (ALLAHABAD) 76 76 62 214 56
57  Juuhi Rajput  T 14728  Gautam Buddh Nagar 64 65 82 211 57
58 SHIKHA YADAV T 17353 BAREILLY 71 70 70 211 58
59  GOWRI NAGIREDDLA  T 16296  Visakhapatnam 71 74 65 210 59
60  INDRA SHARMA  T 16009  Gautam Buddha Nagar 63 78 69 210 60
61  GEETIKA SRIVASTAVA  T 17189  Ghaziabad 66 67 65 198 61
62  Khusbhoo kumari  T 15605  Varanasi 50 59 63 172 62
63  REKHA RANI  T 15050  Lucknow 61 64 38 163 63
64  KM FAREHA MUNEER  T 15706  BIJNOR 58 52 39 149 64
65 RITU TOMAR P 1635 MUZAFFARNAGAR 55 38 51 144 65
66  PRATIBHA NISHAD  T 17100  AYODHYA 32 11 30 73 66
67 RENUKA SINGH P 1636 GHAZIABAD 2 5 0 7 67



68  Juveria shah siddiqui  T 16480  Farrukhabad 0 68



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

  Air Pistol Championship 10M Junior Men Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 66

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Ashish Dhanoya  T 15054  Ghaziabad 97 96 95 288 I

2  RAHUL  T 16910 GB NAGAR 94 97 95 286 II

3  MOHD AMMAR  T 15331  Muzaffarnagar 95 95 95 285 III

4  Arpit siwach  T 15065  Meerut 95 95 94 284 4

5  BHUPENDRA PAL  T 12072  MEERUT 94 96 94 284 5

6  RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI  T 15298  MUZAFFARNAGAR 94 95 94 283 6

7  LAKSHAY BALIYAN  T 15701  MUZAFFARNAGAR 90 93 99 282 7

8  RUDRANSH CHAUDHARY  T 16678  SAHARANPUR 95 96 91 282 8

9  vikash shalot  T 16105  ghaziabad 92 90 99 281 9

10  AMIT KUMAR PAL  T 14892  KANNAUJ 93 95 91 279 10

11  Deepanshu Baliyan  T 15546  Muzaffarnagar 94 93 92 279 11

12  SAHEEM  T 15018  MEERUT 94 94 91 279 12

13  vipul latiyan  T 17043  muzaffarnagar 90 96 93 279 13

14  Adarsh Singh  T 15564  Lucknow 91 90 97 278 14

15  Prashant Kumar verma  T 16726  Bulandshahr 91 94 93 278 15

16  Saurabh Bhadana  T 16703  Bulandshahr 93 93 92 278 16

17  ADITYA PANWAR  T 15735  MUZAFFARNAGAR 91 92 94 277 17

18  CHIRAG PUNDIR  T 17145  muzaffarnagar 94 90 93 277 18

19  SACHIN KAUSHIK  M 6017  BAGHPAT 92 93 92 277 19

20  paras choudhary  T 16078  ghaziabad 90 94 92 276 20

21  ANUJ KUMAR  T 15035  BAGHPAT 89 96 90 275 21

22  ANURAG KAMBOJ  T 15726  MUZAFFARNAGAR 93 91 91 275 22

23  Lakshay khatri  T 15529  Meerut 90 93 92 275 23

SR.
 NO. 



24  Mayank Tyagi  T 15968  Muzaffarnagar 94 90 90 274 24

25  Aashish kumar  T 15876  Baghpat 94 93 86 273 25

26  HIMANSHU  T 16977  MEERUT 88 94 91 273 26

27 SHEKHAR TALIYAN P 1605 MEERUT 94 92 87 273 27
28  VINAYAK TYAGI  T 15316  MUZAFFARNAGAR 92 88 92 272 28
29  Ankit Gupta  T 16719  meerut 89 92 91 272 29
30  Rajan jangid  T 17121  muzaffarnagar 90 88 93 271 30
31  SHUBHAM KUMAR  T 15845  BAGHPAT 92 89 90 271 31
32  HARSH VARDHAN CHAUDHARY  T 14653  saharanpur 90 89 91 270 32
33  MD. ARIF  T 15174  CHANDAULI 90 91 89 270 33
34  SAMARTH JAIN  M 5850  MEERUT 90 88 92 270 34
35  SAMEER CHAUDHARY  T 15139  GHAZIABAD 90 90 90 270 35
36  sanidhya sharma  T 14612  saharanpur 93 89 88 270 36
37  Satvir Kumar  T 17252  Bulandshahr 89 91 90 270 37
38  Shivam kumar  T 14831  Bagpat 86 93 91 270 38
39  SUMIT KUMAR  T 16846  MUZAFFAR  NAGAR 82 92 96 270 39
40  suraj paliwal  T 14602  saharanpur 90 93 87 270 40
41  YASH RAJ SIROHI  T 9253  GHAZIABAD 88 90 92 270 41
42  Ajay Baliyan  T 12374  Muzaffarnagar 90 92 87 269 42
43  mohit singh  T 14706  farrukhabad 93 87 89 269 43
44  Akash Verma  T 12146  meerut 84 89 95 268 44
45  Mayank Malik  T 17047  Baghpat 86 92 89 267 45
46  Shivam Sharma  T 15444  Bagpat 94 90 83 267 46
47  ravi kumar  T 16587  farrukhabad 85 91 90 266 47
48  MOHIT YADAV  T 16351  BAGHPAT 85 91 89 265 48
49  GAURAV CHAUDHARY  T 15075  BULANDSHAHR 82 92 90 264 49
50  mukesh kumar  T 16589  farrukhabad 87 88 89 264 50
51  Keshav Goel  T 16518  Gautam 86 87 90 263 51
52  LAVISH RATHI  T 14975  BAGHPAT 84 88 91 263 52
53  Prashant Singh  T 15541  Lucknow 87 92 84 263 53
54  ARK PANDEY  T 14666  VARANASI 92 79 91 262 54
55  VIPIN KUMAR  T 15553  BIJNOR 88 85 89 262 55
56  RITIK UPADHYAY  M 4974  GB NAGAR 88 85 88 261 56
57  Sanskar Saini  T 14976  Ghaziabad 86 87 88 261 57
58  VEDANT BHARDWAJ  T 15917  Meerut 89 87 85 261 58
59  ANKUR SINGH  T 16391  MUZAFFARNAGAR 87 85 88 260 59
60  ARJUN SINGH  T 11832  MEERUT 89 85 85 259 60
61  Tanveer  T 16158  Baghpat 82 93 84 259 61
62  Yash vardhan  T 14947  Saharanpur 84 84 91 259 62
63  AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM  T 15879  BULANDSHAHR 86 88 84 258 63
64  Choudhary Chandan Singh  T 16376  Amroha 81 89 88 258 64
65  RITWIK SWARAJ TRIPATHI  T 16854  PRAYAGRAJ (ALLAHABAD) 83 87 88 258 65
66  Shivam Sharma  T 15566  Baghpat 88 85 85 258 66
67  Sourabh Panwar  T 16021  Baghpat 90 83 85 258 67



68  ASHISH KUMAR  T 15912  FARRUKHABAD 85 86 86 257 68
69  ASHUTOSH PANDEY  T 15774  Rae Bareli 85 80 92 257 69
70  rahul kumar  T 16585  farrukhabad 86 88 83 257 70
71  Akash  T 16959  Meerut 87 84 85 256 71
72  Ishaan Thakur  T 13710  Gautam Buddha nagar 77 88 91 256 72
73  AMIT PAL  T 15695  BHADOHI 89 84 82 255 73
74  ABHISHEK KUMAR  T 15426  Sultanpur 87 80 87 254 74
75  Prashant Prasad  T 15545  MEERUT 86 86 82 254 75
76  Raghav Walia  T 15231  Utterpradesh 83 80 91 254 76
77  Akshit singh  T 15760  Amroha 85 85 83 253 77
78  HARSHIT TAYAL  T 13865  SHAMLI 80 85 88 253 78
79  RAVI KUMAR  T 16807  BAGHPAT 80 87 86 253 79
80  rohan somvanshi  T 16594  farrukhabad 89 85 79 253 80
81  SHIVAM PAL  T 16161  FARRUKHABAD 80 85 88 253 81
82  AKHILESH KUMAR  T 16766  GHAZIABAD 92 77 84 253 82
83  Chandhary Singh choudhary  T 9586  ALIGARH 83 84 85 252 83
84  sachin kumar  T 15639  kannauj 84 86 82 252 84
85  Abhishek Rawat  T 17160  Agra 86 79 86 251 85
86  MOHD SAIF  T 15205  MUZAFFARNAGAR 83 82 86 251 86
87  Achal  T 17033  Muzaffarnagar 82 88 80 250 87
88  Dilip kumar  T 12121  Agra 83 86 81 250 88
89  Ujjwal choudhary  T 13406  Murdanagar 79 86 85 250 89
90  UTTAM SINGH  T 14803  MEERUT 82 83 85 250 90
91  NISHANK SINGH  T 11806  MEERUT 84 80 85 249 91
92  Rizwan khan  T 16761  Gautam Buddha Nagar 79 88 82 249 92
93  bagish singh  T 16060  farrukhabad 81 86 81 248 93
94  Hanshraj  T 15138  Meerut 82 85 81 248 94
95  Saurabh solanki  T 13351  Bulandshahar 78 85 85 248 95
96  Anubhav Rana  T 16786  Baghpat 79 81 87 247 96
97  Prashant sharma  T 17181  Meerut 78 82 87 247 97
98  RAHUL KUMAR  T 15473  BULANDSHAHR 79 84 84 247 98
99  Shubham kumar  T 17006  Muzaffarnagar 81 82 83 246 99

100  Virat Raj  M 5789  Ghaziabad 79 81 86 246 100
101  SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY  T 15862  Meerut 75 85 85 245 101
102  Akshit Malik  T 14966  Baghpat 85 77 82 244 102
103  SHAURYA GUPTA  T 16988 GB NAGAR 75 82 86 243 103
104  Krishna Vishnoi  T 16062  Moradabad 74 80 88 242 104
105  MOHD TALHA  T 16172  BAREILLY 78 88 76 242 105
106 SHAMBHOO YADAV P 1614 FIROZABAD 75 78 89 242 106
107  SHOBIT PAL  T 15972  KANNAUJ 82 78 81 241 107
108  GULSHAD AHAMAD  T 14649  CHANDAULI 77 83 80 240 108
109  SHIVAM  T 15129  BULANDSHAHR 78 80 82 240 109
110  Sachin Rana  T 15530  Baghpat 79 77 82 238 110
111  YUVRAJ SIWACH  T 15475  GHAZIABAD 82 74 82 238 111
112  Abdul wajid  T 16275 GB NAGAR 80 76 80 236 112



113  Paritosh kumar patel  T 16980  Bareilly 77 83 75 235 113
114  Abhishek dagar  T 16179  Ghaziabad 75 79 79 233 114
115  YASHOVARDHAN TRIPATHI  T 15793  KANPUR 83 72 78 233 115
116  DURGPAL SINGH  T 16815  FARRUKHABAD 78 77 76 231 116
117  FARMAN  T 17158  MUZAFFARNAGAR 75 78 77 230 117
118  LOVIN POONIA  T 16738  MEERUT 73 77 79 229 118
119  DHARMENDRA MAURYA  T 16915  SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 79 75 73 227 119
120  Saurabh dagar  T 16999  Ghaziabad 76 77 74 227 120
121  ADAMYA AHALAWAT  T 14884  MEERUT 76 74 74 224 121
122  PRADHUMAN GOEL  T 14848  GHAZIABAD 76 69 77 222 122
123  Rishabh Singh Bisen  T 15732  Lucknow 65 79 76 220 123
124  arpit dixit  T 15669  farrukhabad 74 63 82 219 124
125  SHARAD TIWARI  T 14711  KANPUR 74 74 71 219 125
126  Akash  T 16088  Meerut 70 72 76 218 126
127  Ayush Gautam  T 16318 GB NAGAR 74 73 71 218 127
128  SARVINDER SINGH  T 16111  MAINPURI 73 74 70 217 128
129  SHASHWAT VASHISHTHA  T 16555  Ghaziabad 73 75 68 216 129
130  Deepak Bhati  T 15918  Bulandshahr 71 73 70 214 130
131  Ankit kumar  T 16152  Agra 69 67 77 213 131
132  RAHUL KUMAR  T 15965  KANNAUJ 67 66 79 212 132
133  Jitesh Gupta  T 16349 GB NAGAR 59 74 78 211 133
134  ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY  T 17169  GHAZIABAD 63 75 67 205 134
135  HARSH VARDHAN NILARATNA  T 16136 GB NAGAR 71 67 66 204 135
136  SWAPNIL SHARMA  T 16592  MEERUT 59 75 68 202 136
137  YASH TYAGI  T 15802  BAGHPAT 67 61 67 195 137
138  KULDEEP KUMAR  T 15877  FARRUKHABAD 56 69 68 193 138
139  Aditya Anand Mishra  T 16724  Varanasi 57 53 61 171 139
140 ADITYA TYAGI P 1634 MEERUT 46 63 62 171 140
141 Shresth T 15526 U.P 64 65 33 162 141
142  PARNEET TOMAR  T 9099  BAGHPAT 42 52 58 152 142
143  Ritik Dahima  T 16830  Baghpat 45 52 53 150 143
144  ABHISHEK MALIK  T 15680  SHAMLI 0
145  anant hoon  T 15229  MEERUT 0
146  Chetan kumar  T 16776  Baghpat 0
147  FATEH SINGH  T 14712  GORAKHPUR 0
148  NIKHIL KUMAR  T 15833  BAREILLY 0
149  Shresth  T 15526  U.P 0
150 ADITYA CHAUHAN P 1604 AGRA 0
151 RENUKA SINGH P 1636 GHAZIABAD 0
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   Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services) Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 67

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Bhaskar anand  T 15538  Prayagraj 87 89 90 266 I

2  DEVANSH PRATAP SINGH  T 14722  PRAYAGRAJ 88 90 84 262 II

3  HEMANT KUMAR  T 15959  BIJNOR 84 85 79 248 III

4  saksham mishra  T 15004  LUCKNOW 77 69 70 216 4

5  BHANU PRATAP SINGH  T 16035  BIJNOR 71 66 74 211 5

6  SUNNY JAISWAL  T 17253  MEERUT 90 81 19 190 6

7  KUNAL YADAV  T 13325  BULANDSHAHR 0 7

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Air Pistol Championship 10M Junior Women Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 68

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 TANUSHRE TOMAR P-1600 ALIGARH 91 96 94 281 I

2  Ichchha singh  T 16319  Banda 82 93 95 270 III

3  Afia muskan  T 14919  Fatehpur 85 92 88 265 II

4  JANVI CHAUDHARY  T 15630  SHAMALI 92 89 83 264 4

5  SHRUTI SHUKLA  T 15170  LUCKNOW 87 92 85 264 5

6  Kashish Chaudhary  T 16736  GHAZIABAD 81 89 90 260 6

7  SAKSHI YADAV  T 14989  lucknow 92 84 84 260 7

8  Shalu  T 14734  Meerut 86 87 87 260 8

9  CHITRANSHi sharma  T 9585  ALIGARH 83 86 90 259 9

10  Kaavya Jindal  T 17001  Ghaziabad 82 87 88 257 10

11  PARUL SAINI  T 16817  GHAZIABAD 88 83 83 254 11

12  Pragya  T 15582  Meerut 85 88 81 254 12

13  CHAHATLEEN KAUR  T 12754  BAREILLY 77 90 86 253 13

14  NITISHA GOEL  T 14835  GHAZIABAD 84 81 88 253 14

15  ANVESHA BHARDWAJ  T 14994  ALIGARH 87 81 84 252 15

16  Sadaf Chauhan  T 16667  meerut 85 75 91 251 16

17  Radha raghav  T 12520  Bulandshahr 77 84 89 250 17

18  RHYTHM SHARMA  F 3145  ALIGARH 83 83 83 249 18

19  Kanika Choudhary  T 15573 GB NAGAR 84 80 84 248 19

20  Shyama Saraswat  T 14887 GB NAGAR 77 86 85 248 20

21  HIMANSHI MALIK  T 12193  SAHAMLI 81 91 74 246 21

22  LAKSHITA  T 15552  BIJNOR 80 89 77 246 22

23  SHAGUN  T 14981  Ghaziabad 87 72 86 245 23

SR.
 NO. 



24  HARSHITA SHARMA  T 12724  GHAZIABAD 82 71 91 244 24

25  Mansi  T 16097  Shamli 78 83 83 244 25

26  Shambhavi Awasthi  T 16972  Etawah 84 81 78 243 26
27  GUNJAN PAL  T 16286  MEERUT 85 78 77 240 27
28  RIYA NIRWAL  T 14910  SHAMLI 77 85 75 237 28
29  SIMRAN DHINGRA  F 5854  MEERUT 82 78 77 237 29
30  Neha  T 15273  Bagpat 86 80 71 237 30
31  Surbhi Kansal  T 14819  Greater Noida 83 72 76 231 31
32  DEVAYNI SINGH YADAV  T 17088 GB NAGAR 83 68 76 227 32
33  Abhigya gupta  T 17076  Agra 73 77 76 226 33
34  AKSHU CHOUDHARY  T 15763  SHAMLI 73 74 79 226 34
35  MANOGYA MISRA  T 15798 GB NAGAR 76 73 74 223 35
36  TAMANNA ARYA  T 16795  GHAZIABAD 72 78 71 221 36
37  Anuradha  T 15642  Baghpat 85 66 59 210 37
38  Vanshika Gautam  T 15670  Agra 59 69 76 204 38
39  Mohini sharma  T 16138  Agra 71 63 61 195 39
40  Utkarsha Kumari  T 15339 GB NAGAR 68 58 62 188 40
41  JYOTI SONI  T 14972  GHAZIABAD 47 70 58 175 41
42  TANISHKA SINGH  T 15237 GB NAGAR 44 45 46 135 42
43  MOHSINA MEWATI  T 14965  BULANSHAR 38 53 41 132 43
44  ekta sharma  T 15750  MEERUT 0
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FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Air Pistol Championship 10M Youth Men Individual
MATCH NO.  AP 69

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  ARJUN KUMAR  T 16709  BULANDSHAHR 95 97 97 289 I

2  Sandeep Kumar  T 16155  Aligarh 96 96 94 286 II

3 AKASH KUMAR T 17350 MEERUT 96 95 95 286 III

4  TUSHAR KUMAR  T 17193  MEERUT 93 94 98 285 4

5  DEVANSH  T 16017  MUZAFFARNAGAR 94 93 97 284 5

6  Gaurav Chaudhary  T 15158  Muzaffarnagar 94 97 93 284 6

7  LAKSHAY SINGHAL  T 10952  SAHARANPUR 96 92 96 284 7

8  N. RAMAKHRIS DEV  T 16360  MEERUT 93 96 95 284 8

9  MOHIN MALIK  T 14806  BAGHPAT 92 95 96 283 9

10  PANKAJ  T 16765  BULANDSHAHR 96 93 94 283 10

11  RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI  T 15298  MUZAFFARNAGAR 94 95 94 283 11

12  Akshat Dagar  T 15794 GB NAGAR 97 91 94 282 12

13  chetanya tyagi  T 14705  saharanpur 93 94 95 282 13

14  LAKSHAY BALIYAN  T 15701  MUZAFFARNAGAR 90 93 99 282 14

15  AASHU DHAMA  T 11793  MEERUT 93 92 96 281 15

16  CH AVNISH KUMAR  T 16824  SHAMLI 92 92 97 281 16

17  Saurabh vidwan  T 11446  Baghpat 92 94 95 281 17

18  AMAN TYAGI  T 14832  MUZAFFARNAGAR 93 92 95 280 18

19  lakshay dhiman  T 14586  saharanpur 94 94 91 279 19

20  Vipul Chaudhary  T 16512  Meerut 92 90 97 279 20

21  Adarsh Singh  T 15564  Lucknow 91 90 97 278 21

22  DAKSH RANA  T 15682  MEERUT 92 94 92 278 22

23  Jayant chaudhary  T 15162  Meerut 91 94 93 278 23

24  UJJWAL PAL  T 15555  MUZAFFARNAGAR 88 95 95 278 24

25  Abhinav Rampal  T 16792  Meerut 94 95 89 278 25

26  ANKIT KUMAR  T 16695  MEERUT 93 92 92 277 26

SR. 
NO.



27  anmol singh  T 15172  muzzafarnagar 89 91 97 277 27
28  Bhavishya Prajapati  T 14899  Meerut 91 95 91 277 28
29  Deepanshu kardam  T 15189  Meerut 94 91 92 277 29
30  Shaurya Saini  T 16666  Muzaffarnagar 93 92 92 277 30
31  TUSHAR  T 15635  MEERUT 91 95 91 277 31
32  Vansh siwatch  T 12501  Meerut 88 93 96 277 32
33  ADITYA  T 15789  MEERUT 87 94 95 276 33
34  bharat tyagi  T 14600  saharanpur 90 94 92 276 34
35  DUSHYANT  T 13276  BAGHPAT 89 94 93 276 35
36  abhay rana  T 15501  saharanpur 91 92 92 275 36
37  ABHISHEK YADAV  T 11804  MEERUT 92 92 91 275 37
38  AKSHIT KUMAR  M 5572  BAGHPAT 91 90 94 275 38
39  RAJAT KHOKHAR  T 16831  BAGHPAT 91 92 92 275 39
40  Rishabh  T 14784  Muzaffarnagar 92 91 92 275 40
41  SUBHAN MALIK  T 7537  MEERUT 92 89 94 275 41
42  VENUS VATS  T 14466  SHAMLI 93 90 92 275 42
43  Aditya sangwan  T 16337  Meerut 87 93 94 274 43
44  HIMANSHU PAL  T 15577  MUZAFFARNAGAR 92 91 91 274 44
45  JAYKANT  T 11989  Bulandshahr 88 91 95 274 45
46  abhishek  T 14710  saharanpur 90 91 92 273 46
47  Arun kumar  T 15284  Bulandshahr 94 92 87 273 47
48  DHARYA VANSAL  T 12479  BAREILLY 89 91 93 273 48
49  pushkar choudhary  T 16054  ghaziabad 91 92 90 273 49
50  RUPAK CHOUDHARY  T 14657  BIJNOR 89 90 94 273 50
51  VIKAS KUMAR  T 17221  BULANDSHAHR 89 91 93 273 51
52 anant hoon T 15229 MEERUT 91 92 90 273 52
53  VIVEK RAGHAV  T 15905  BULANDSHAHR 91 91 91 273 53
54  ADITYA  T 16985  MEERUT 93 90 89 272 54
55  ARYAN TALIYAN  T 17240  MEERUT 89 91 92 272 55
56  Mohit yadav  T 11489  Moradabad 90 91 91 272 56
57  RITIK CHAHAL  T 16335  MUZAFFARNAGAR 86 91 95 272 57
58  VINAYAK TYAGI  T 15316  MUZAFFARNAGAR 92 88 92 272 58
59  ARYAN  T 14786  BAGHPAT 88 88 95 271 59
60  aryan tyagi  T 14718  saharanpur 91 91 89 271 60
61  DEV AYUSH  T 14903  BAGHPAT 93 88 90 271 61
62  SUAIB  M 8114  Baghpat 90 88 93 271 62
63  Vajid  T 9641  GHAZIABAD 85 93 93 271 63
64  Avdesh rathi  T 15206  Muzaffarnagar 89 85 96 270 64
65  DHRUV PUNDIR  T 9865  MEERUT 92 90 88 270 65
66  Harsh  T 16758  Bulandshahr 93 89 88 270 66
67  nishant  T 14693  saharanpur 91 89 90 270 67
68  OM CHAUDHARY  T 16329  MEERUT 89 91 90 270 68
69  Tanishq bansal  T 16523  Baghpat 88 91 91 270 69
70  TARUN NAGAR  T 16869  BULANDSHAHR 88 89 93 270 70
71  VANSH PANWAR  T 16893  BAGHPAT 90 92 88 270 71



72  YASH CHAUHAN  T 11574  BAGHPAT 88 93 89 270 72
73  Yuvraj Chaudhary  T 13904  Meerut 90 91 89 270 73
74  ANSH CHAUDHARY  T 12889  MEERUT 89 91 89 269 74
75  ANSHUL PANWAR  T 14792  MEERUT 85 94 90 269 75
76  RITIK  T 16124  MEERUT 90 89 90 269 76
77  yash lamba  T 15755  saharanpur 90 90 89 269 77
78  Abhinav Chaudhary  T 15532  Meerut 89 85 94 268 78
79  Anant Agarwal  T 16036  Bulandshahar 87 91 90 268 79
80  ANANT UDAY  T 9424  MEERUT 89 88 91 268 80
81  Gaurav Sheoran  M 7499  Shamli 85 91 92 268 81
82  Krishna kumar  T 16114  Meerut 91 87 90 268 82
83  KUSH DUHOON  T 11503  BAGHPAT 91 90 87 268 83
84  NABH CHAUDHARY  T 15230  MEERUT 86 93 89 268 84
85  Parth Kapoor  T 15818  Ghaziabad 92 86 90 268 85
86  RAJAT RATHI  T 13086  BAGHPAT 86 90 92 268 86
87  Siddharth Verma  T 16189  Shamli 90 88 90 268 87
88  Sonu  T 15293  Muzaffarnagar 92 91 85 268 88
89  UPENDRA  T 17089  KANNAUJ 89 89 90 268 89
90  Vansh saharawat  T 15198  Muzaffarnagar 90 88 90 268 90
91  ABHAY DHAMA  T 15522  BAGHPAT 90 89 88 267 91
92  BANDHAN TOMAR  T 15575  BAGHPAT 87 90 90 267 92
93  devansh taank  T 14668  saharanpur 84 91 92 267 93
94  KARTIK SINGH  T 15664  MEERUT 89 92 86 267 94
95  R.S. Chaudhary  T 16771  Bulandshahr 90 91 86 267 95
96  RAJIT  T 15867  MEERUT 86 89 92 267 96
97  Rudransh singh  T 16208  Bulandshahr 90 89 88 267 97
98  SARFARAZ KHAN  T 15278  AMROHA 85 92 90 267 98
99  Sparsh Garg  T 16772  GHAZIABAD 86 93 88 267 99

100  Venayak Saxena  T 11655  Gautam Buddha Nagar 92 87 88 267 100
101  YASH TEOTIA  T 15562  BULANDSHAHR 91 88 88 267 101
102  Aditya  T 15381  Muzaffarnagar 92 87 87 266 102
103  Bhaskar anand  T 15538  Prayagraj 87 89 90 266 103
104  Deepanshu Bhadana  M 7509  Baghpat 87 89 90 266 104
105  GAURAV GUPTA  T 15528  DEORIA 89 86 91 266 105
106  MUKESH YADAV  T 14104  BALLIA 88 88 90 266 106
107  Saksham Taliyan  T 15186  Meerut 85 95 86 266 107
108  SHAHAM ABBAS RIZVI  T 14709  MEERUT 88 90 88 266 108
109  VIRAT  M 6215  SAMBHAL 87 92 87 266 109
110  YASH SHARMA  T 16699  GHAZIABAD 92 92 82 266 110
111  Akshay Sindhav  T 16084  Ghaziabad 90 92 83 265 111
112  ANKIT  T 15559  BAGHPAT 85 92 88 265 112
113  arhiant jain  T 15676  saharanpur 85 93 87 265 113
114  ELIS  T 16109  MUZAFFARNAGAR 84 88 93 265 114
115  MANU KUMAR  T 16137  BAGHPAT 88 91 86 265 115
116  MOHIT KUMAR  T 16167  MEERUT 87 88 90 265 116



117  NIKHIL TOMAR  T 16853  BAGHPAT 89 89 87 265 117
118  SAKSHAM TOMAR  T 17144  BAGHPAT 89 85 91 265 118
119  TANISH  T 16171  BAGHPAT 86 86 93 265 119
120  UDIT DHAMA  T 15741  BAGHPAT 84 95 86 265 120
121  Vansh  T 14958  Meerut 92 86 87 265 121
122  Vipin malik  T 15003  Baghpat 86 90 89 265 122
123  ABHAY CHAUDHARY  T 16580 GHAZIABAD 86 87 91 264 123
124  DAKSH GUPTA  T 14953  MUZAFFARNAGAR 88 86 90 264 124
125  Dhruv Tomar  T 14890  MUZAFFARNAGAR 84 87 93 264 125
126  Digvijay pal  T 15383 GB NAGAR 91 91 82 264 126
127  KARAN SHARMA  T 16721  BAGHPAT 87 88 89 264 127
128  Kunal  T 14940  Meerut 92 90 82 264 128
129  mukesh kumar  T 16589  farrukhabad 87 88 89 264 129
130  Nitin Sharma  T 15063 BAGHPAT 86 91 87 264 130
131  Pradeep saharawat  T 15547  Muzaffarnagar 91 87 86 264 131
132  SOMIL SINGHAL  T 14579  SAHARNPUR 82 90 92 264 132
133  Vishal panchal  T 11400  Baghpat 81 89 94 264 133
134  Abhay Mittal  T 16998  Agra 95 83 85 263 134
135  AYUSHMAAN AGRAWAL  T 17194  Sanjay nagar sec 23 88 87 88 263 135
136  Dakshit sharma  T 15897  Ghaziabad 85 85 93 263 136
137  Deepak Chauhan  T 16194  Etah 88 92 83 263 137
138  HAPPY  T 11041  BAGHPAT 89 90 84 263 138
139  Hitansh gupta  T 15823  Ghaziabad 87 85 91 263 139
140  Prashant Singh  T 15541  Lucknow 87 92 84 263 140
141  RISHIT ARORA  T 15145  MUZAFFARNAGAR 89 92 82 263 141
142  Sahil poonia  T 17123  Agra 87 88 88 263 142
143  Shivam Rathi  T 14942  Meerut 86 89 88 263 143
144  TANUJ  T 16754  SHAMLI 91 83 89 263 144
145  VARISH SAHARAN  T 17125  MEERUT 87 92 84 263 145
146 NITISH T 17351 MEERUT 91 84 88 263 146
147 SURAJ KUMAR T 14638 BAGHPAT 89 87 87 263 147
148  ABHI PANDIT  T 14677  SHAMLI 82 89 91 262 148
149  ADITYA DABAS  T 14757  BAGHPAT 85 89 88 262 149
150  aniket  T 16591  farrukhabad 86 87 89 262 150
151  DEVANSH PRATAP SINGH  T 14722  PRAYAGRAJ 88 90 84 262 151
152  harshwardhan singh  T 15203  muzaffarnagar 87 89 86 262 152
153  RIDAM CHAUDHARY  T 16730  SHAMLI 82 90 90 262 153
154  Rudraksha  T 16370  Muzaffarnagar 87 88 87 262 154
155  SALIM  T 15611  MUZAFFARNAGAR 85 91 86 262 155
156  SAMRAT RANA  T 14622  BAGHPAT 89 90 83 262 156
157  Yuvraj chaudhary  T 16317  Meerut 86 85 91 262 157
158  ABDUL REHMAN  T 15686  MUZAFFARNAGAR 87 89 85 261 158
159  Abhinav Siddharth  T 17293  Hapur 88 84 89 261 159
160  Akshat rana  T 12423  Baghpat 85 89 87 261 160
161  ashu tosh kapil  T 15651  saharanpur 91 85 85 261 161



162  HARSH RANA  T 14987  SHAMLI 87 89 85 261 162
163  Harsh varshney  T 14684  Pilibhit 85 89 87 261 163
164  KARAN DEV  T 16554  GHAZIABAD 82 92 87 261 164
165  samarth  T 15836  ghaziabad 80 90 91 261 165
166  SHUBHAM  T 15058  MEERUT 90 87 84 261 166
167  Vipin Tomar  T 17026  Baghpat 84 90 87 261 167
168  ADARSH  T 17040  BAGHPAT 90 87 83 260 168
169  Aman rana  T 15536  Meerut 86 90 84 260 169
170  Aniket garg  T 7712  MEERUT 85 89 86 260 170
171  Ashwin  T 16628  BULANDSHAHR 87 86 87 260 171
172  HARSHDEEP TOMAR  T 17112  MEERUT 85 85 90 260 172
173  SHAHID  T 15785  SHAMLI 86 84 90 260 173
174  SHUBHAM KUSHWAH  T 15962  MUZAFFARNAGAR 84 88 88 260 174
175  Sourav  T 16069  Baghpat 91 86 83 260 175
176  ABDUL SAMAD KHAN  M 6818  MEERUT 85 88 86 259 176
177  AGASTYA BHARDWAJ  M 8436  GHAZIABAD 94 83 82 259 177
178  Deepanshu rana  T 11663  Baghpat 91 83 85 259 178
179  PRINCE  T 16012  BULANDSHAHR 86 90 83 259 179
180  Priyanshu Bansala  T 15654  Meerut 83 89 87 259 180
181  Shivam Siwach  T 14968  Meerut 89 85 85 259 181
182  vansh choudhry  T 14713  saharanpur 87 82 90 259 182
183  Vivek taliyan  T 15147  Meerut 86 85 88 259 183
184 PARTH TYAGI P 1625 HAPUR 86 87 86 259 184
185  ABHISHEK KUMAR  T 16188  Meerut 89 84 85 258 185
186  ARJUN TALIYAN  T 17070  MEERUT 95 88 75 258 186
187  Bratant gupta  T 15872  Ghaziabad 79 87 92 258 187
188  GULSHAN KUMAR  T 15694  BULANDSHAHR 84 88 86 258 188
189  JATIN  T 9950  BAGHPAT 89 83 86 258 189
190  KOMESH TOMAR  T 12998  HAPUR 85 87 86 258 190
191  Mohin Khan  T 15334  Muzaffarnagar 86 85 87 258 191
192  PRITHVI RAJ CHAUHAN  T 17122  BAGHPAT 83 87 88 258 192
193  SARTHAK SHAIL  T 16528  GHAZIABAD 89 85 84 258 193
194  Abhinav siroha  T 15583  MEERUT 90 87 80 257 194
195  ANANT KAPIL  T 16749  SHAMLI 87 84 86 257 195
196  ANKUSH SHARMA  T 15467  MUZAFFAMANGAR 78 89 90 257 196
197  ashish kumar  T 15773  farrukhabad 83 88 86 257 197
198  harsh choudhary  T 14716  saharanpur 88 81 88 257 198
199  Mandeep  T 15056  Meerut 82 88 87 257 199
200  MOHIT SAINI  T 16558 GB NAGAR 88 88 81 257 200
201  RAVI  T 16288  SHAMLI 79 88 90 257 201
202  RITIK TOMAR  T 15193  BAGHPAT 81 88 88 257 202
203  Sagar rathi  T 15141  baghpat 83 84 90 257 203
204  YASH YADAV  T 14799  VARANASI 86 87 84 257 204
205 SHIVAM YADAV T 16752 BAGHPAT 84 85 88 257 205
206  ABHI KUMAR  T 12593  BAGHPAT 87 86 83 256 206



207  AMAN GAUTAM  T 15844  GHAZIABAD 82 89 85 256 207
208  ayush mishra  T 15646  farrukhabad 83 91 82 256 208
209  KARTIK  T 17010  MUZAFFARNAGAR 81 90 85 256 209
210  Rahul Pal  T 15665 GB NAGAR 88 89 79 256 210
211  SHIKE KHAN  T 16748  BULANDSHAHR 90 79 87 256 211
212  Shivam Kasyap  T 17180  Baghpat 83 83 90 256 212
213  SUMIT TALIYAN  T 17222  MEERUT 86 85 85 256 213
214  Tanmay Sharma  T 15034  Meerut 89 86 81 256 214
215  VISHANT RANA  T 17041  GHAZIABAD 76 89 91 256 215
216  Abhishek Dhama  T 17213  Baghpat 81 92 82 255 216
217  Adrsh  T 16617  Shamli 85 83 87 255 217
218  Nikhil baliyan  T 16330  Meerut 82 91 82 255 218
219  Paras Rathi  T 16524  Baghpat 82 85 88 255 219
220  RAJEEV  T 16918  BULANDSHAHR 85 86 84 255 220
221  SANDEEP  T 16693  SHAMLI 83 88 84 255 221
222  Shubham  T 17151  Meerut 83 86 86 255 222
223  Tushar tomar  T 17129  Meerut 88 81 86 255 223
224  VARUN KUMAR  M 6353  MEERUT 83 87 85 255 224
225  ABHI DABAS  T 15591  MUZAFFARNAGAR 90 85 79 254 225
226  Akash Rana  T 16649  Baghpat 88 86 80 254 226
227  DEV BALIYAN  T 15342  Ghaziabad 85 83 86 254 227
228  DEV MALIK  T 15667  MUZAFFARNAGAR 78 91 85 254 228
229  KUNAL  T 16688  BAGHPAT 84 83 87 254 229
230  Ravi Pal  T 17061  Baghpat 86 85 83 254 230
231  SACHIN YADAV  T 16130  ETAWAH 82 84 88 254 231
232  SAVEJ  T 16917  BAGHPAT 85 81 88 254 232
233  SHOBIT KUMAR  T 15861  BULANDSHAHR 85 85 84 254 233
234  VIRAL DHAKA  T 16760  BAGHPAT 85 84 85 254 234
235  ZAID ANSARI  T 15291  MUZAFFARNAGAR 81 89 84 254 235
236 SIDDHANT TEOTIA M 6372 GHAZIABAD 82 86 86 254 236
237  AKHILESH KUMAR  T 16766  GHAZIABAD 92 77 84 253 237
238  Aksh chaudhary  T 17170  Muzaffarnagar 87 83 83 253 238
239  Arjun singh shishodia  T 15556  Meerut 85 83 85 253 239
240  ASHWIN  T 15882  MEERUT 80 89 84 253 240
241  AYAN DHAMA  T 16159  Baghpat 77 88 88 253 241
242  Dev sirohi  T 16326  Meerut 87 80 86 253 242
243  NITIN KUMAR  T 15684  SAHARANPUR 84 83 86 253 243
244  RAAM  T 15226  BAREILLY 78 88 87 253 244
245  RAHUL KUMAR NAIN  T 15518  GHAZIABAD 86 86 81 253 245
246  RAVI KUMAR  T 16807  BAGHPAT 80 87 86 253 246
247  SHARAD  T 16852  BAGHPAT 85 81 87 253 247
248  Sushant  T 16059  Etawah 86 85 82 253 248
249  YAJAMHE BHARDWAJ  T 16163  GHAZIABAD 83 86 84 253 249
250 NIKHIL RANA T 17233 BAGHPAT 85 90 78 253 250
251  Chandhary Singh choudhary  T 9586  ALIGARH 83 84 85 252 251



252  Sumit chaudhary  T 17023  Hapur 79 87 86 252 252
253  VASEEM MALIK  T 14993  SHAMLI 83 84 85 252 253
254  HARSH UJJWAL  T 16676  BAGHPAT 89 83 79 251 254
255  Manish Kumar  T 16333  Gautam Budh Nagar 84 85 82 251 255
256  MOHIT KUMAR  T 16778  BAGHPAT 84 88 79 251 256
257  Pratham Singh  T 14623  Kanpur Nagar 84 84 83 251 257
258  SHABD GARG  T 14979  GHAZIABAD 81 89 81 251 258
259  shaurya choudhary  T 16065  ghaziabad 83 82 86 251 259
260  SHUBH TYAGI  T 16116  MEERUT 84 86 81 251 260
261  Udit solanki  T 16386  BAGHPAT 89 80 82 251 261
262  AKSHAR SINGH  M 5784  MEERUT 87 81 82 250 262
263  ANANT TYAGI  T 14720  Ghaziabad 83 86 81 250 263
264  Ansh  T 16279  Amroha 84 84 82 250 264
265  Anuvarth Chauhan  T 17083  Baghpat 85 81 84 250 265
266  Kartik rathi  T 17009  Muzaffarnagar 74 90 86 250 266
267  MANAV SHARMA  T 16595  ALIGARH 79 87 84 250 267
268  Manish Malhotra  T 15235  Meerut 87 81 82 250 268
269  MOHD MANVVAR  T 16129  MUZAFFARNAGAR 82 85 83 250 269
270  TANISH  T 15659  BULANDSHAHR 84 84 82 250 270
271  yash kumar  T 14686  saharanpur 88 82 80 250 271
272 ARYAN PAL T 17344 FARRUKHABAD 79 87 84 250 272
273  ABHISHEK NIRWAL  T 12826  SHAMLI 83 85 81 249 273
274  Dipanshu  T 17119  Bulandshahr 83 87 79 249 274
275  RAKSHIT NIRWAL  T 17178  SHAMLI 86 81 82 249 275
276  VANSH TALIYA  T 17117  MEERUT 80 91 78 249 276
277  HARSH KUMAR SWAMI  T 16923  MEERUT 78 86 84 248 277
278  KARTIK KUMAR  T 15509  BIJNOR 82 86 80 248 278
279  SHIVANSH  T 17307  BAGHPAT 85 84 79 248 279
280  ARYAN KHOKHAR  T 15625  BAGHPAT 82 84 81 247 280
281  FAIZ REHMAN  T 11799  MEERUT 80 83 84 247 281
282  JAYANT MALIK  T 15758  SHAMLI 89 79 79 247 282
283  JEEVAN JOT SINGH  T 15252  BAREILLY 82 82 83 247 283
284  KARANDEEP SINGH  T 16322  Ghaziabad 84 80 83 247 284
285  MANOJ KUMAR  T 16971  BAREILLY 83 82 82 247 285
286  Rajat  T 17072  Baghpat 82 83 82 247 286
287  Ujjwal rana  T 15540  Baghpat 75 88 84 247 287
288  VANSH TOMAR  T 16906  BAGHPAT 84 82 81 247 288
289  ABHINAV DOYLA  T 15881  MEERUT 86 80 80 246 289
290  ADITYA BALIYAN  T 15301  MUZAFFARNAGAR 83 89 74 246 290
291  Aman tyagi  T 15729  Ghaziabad 84 77 85 246 291
292  Dev verma  T 16273  Bulandshahr 81 82 83 246 292
293  Lakshay shiwach  T 17195  Muzaffarnagar 80 82 84 246 293
294  MD. KAIF TYAGI  M 6832  MUZAFFARNAGAR 83 81 82 246 294
295  Umang Kumar  T 15812  Shamli-247776 82 82 82 246 295
296  VARUN CHAUDHARY  T 15485  BULANDSHAHR 82 78 86 246 296



297  VARUN VERMA  T 14735  BAGHPAT 86 79 81 246 297
298  Aakash Tomer  T 14946  Baghpat 83 86 76 245 298
299  Aayush Jain  T 16323 GB NAGAR 85 79 81 245 299
300  ABISHEK TALIYAN  T 17265  MEERUT 82 78 85 245 300
301  ALISH  T 15616  MUZAFFARNAGAR 79 82 84 245 301
302  Harsh Kumar Sahu  T 14708  Kanpur 78 79 88 245 302
303  Himanshu choudhary  T 15889  Ghaziabad 82 85 78 245 303
304  JAYANT SAHARAN  T 16919  MEERUT 81 85 79 245 304
305  RONIK TOMAR  T 17147  BAGHPAT 79 81 85 245 305
306  Utkarsh singh  T 15282  Bijnor 84 79 82 245 306
307  Vansh Agarwal  T 16705  Ghaziabad 78 83 84 245 307
308  VISHAL YADAV  M 8333  MEERUT 86 72 87 245 308
309  Rishu kumar  T 17020  Meerut 81 82 81 244 309
310  Rohit Siwach  T 16173  Meerut 80 83 81 244 310
311  udit pundir  T 15634  saharanpur 82 82 80 244 311
312  Amit kumar  T 16681  Baghpat 81 78 84 243 312
313  CHIRAG KUMAR  T 15739  BULANDSHAHR 81 81 81 243 313
314  Gopal  T 15734  Meerut 78 80 85 243 314
315  Lavish  T 16240  Bulandshahr 80 81 82 243 315
316  Akshay saharawat  T 15554  Meerut 88 79 75 242 316
317  ANKIT YADAV  T 14794  Ghazipur 73 84 85 242 317
318  GAGAN KUMAR  T 15579  BULANDSHAHR 78 76 88 242 318
319  Love gautam  T 16098  Bulandshahr 79 84 79 242 319
320  NITIN DHAMA  T 15799  BAGHPAT 82 74 86 242 320
321  Shivam Kumar agrawal  T 16269  Aligarh 74 84 84 242 321
322  shourya choudhary  T 16769  Sambhal 81 87 74 242 322
323  Ujjwal Tomar  T 17146  Baghpat 81 84 77 242 323
324  Vaibhav  T 15519  Meerut 77 83 82 242 324
325  ANKUR KUMAR  T 15742  BULANDSHAHR 76 83 82 241 325
326  Arjun Dhaka  T 14969  Baghpat 85 80 76 241 326
327  Jashanveer singh  T 15880 GB NAGAR 85 79 77 241 327
328  LAKSHAY  M 7658  MUZAFFARNAGAR 84 78 79 241 328
329  Nakul rathi  T 17162  Baghpat 84 77 80 241 329
330  Prince  T 16118  Baghpat 83 74 84 241 330
331  RAM KOUSTUBH SRIVASTAVA  T 15261  LUCKNOW 86 70 85 241 331
332  Sanskar Yadav  T 17028  Agra 84 85 72 241 332
333  UJJWAL CHAUHAN  T 16669  SHAMLI 82 82 77 241 333
334  ABHIRAJ  T 17007  Baghpat 85 77 78 240 334
335  Agrim  T 16029  ghaziabad 80 74 86 240 335
336  Akhil kumar  T 16747  Baghpat 83 76 81 240 336
337  Arslaan Ahmad  T 15696  Agra 75 83 82 240 337
338  ISHAN YADAV  T 16101  AYODHYA 80 82 78 240 338
339  JATIN NIRWAL  T 16642  SHAMLI 77 87 76 240 339
340  Sonu kumar  T 15153  Muzaffarnagar 79 81 80 240 340
341  TUSHAR CHAUHAN  T 16756  SHAMLI 78 80 82 240 341



342  VANSH  T 15142  MEERUT 69 79 92 240 342
343  YASH PANCHAL  T 15993  GHAZIABAD 81 84 75 240 343
344  Akash Kumar Sharma  T 16096  Shamli 81 75 83 239 344
345  ARJUN LAOR  T 16020  BULANDSHAHR 77 89 73 239 345
346  NIKUNJ TYAGI  T 15999  DUHAI GHAZIABAD 73 85 81 239 346
347  RAGHAV KUMAR  T 16284  MEERUT 73 84 82 239 347
348  REETIK  T 15133  GHAZIABAD 81 82 76 239 348
349 KUSHAL CHAUDHARY P 1613 BULANDSHAHR 87 68 84 239 349
350  dev tomar  T 17175  baghpat 79 80 79 238 350
351  DEVESH VASHISTHA  T 15455  bulandshahr 85 70 83 238 351
352  MOHD FAREED  T 15213  MUZAFFARNAGAR 77 85 76 238 352
353  NASEEM  T 14654  BAGHPAT 76 79 83 238 353
354  NITIN KUMAR  T 16497  MEERUT 77 82 79 238 354
355  Priyanshu  T 17214  Meetut 83 77 78 238 355
356  YUVRAJ SIWACH  T 15475  GHAZIABAD 82 74 82 238 356
357  DEEPANSHU TOMAR  T 15679  BAGHPAT 72 85 80 237 357
358  RISHABH GOSWAMI  T 16782  BAGHPAT 74 83 80 237 358
359  Udit chaudhary  T 17297  Amroha 83 75 79 237 359
360  VISHNU KANT SAINI  T 14941  ALIGARH 80 78 79 237 360
361  Abhay  T 15154  Meerut 77 77 82 236 361
362  ARPIT  T 17014  BAGHPAT 73 82 81 236 362
363  Hardik chaudhary  T 16872  AMROHA 79 84 73 236 363
364  KRRISH YADAV  T 15210  PRAYAGRAJ 83 79 74 236 364
365  RAGHAV AGARWAL  T 16301  MUZAFFARNAGAR 81 81 74 236 365
366  Rohan  T 17182  Baghpat 80 71 85 236 366
367  aditya saurabh  T 15403  lucknow 67 86 82 235 367
368  Arth bana  T 15421  Ghaziabad 85 74 76 235 368
369  MANI CHAUDHARY  T 15737  BULANDSHAHR 75 81 79 235 369
370  Amogh Jaiswal  T 16283 GB NAGAR 74 81 79 234 370
371  ANMOL TOMAR  T 16698  BAGHPAT 84 70 80 234 371
372  AYUSH SAHARAWAT  T 12685  MUZAFFARNAGAR 79 70 85 234 372
373  Jitendra gaur  T 16123  Bulandshahr 75 79 80 234 373
374  Kuldeep Kumar  T 17053  Bulandshahr 75 82 77 234 374
375  PRIYANSHU LODHI  T 16900  BULANDSHAHR 80 74 80 234 375
376  PRIYANSHU PUNIA  T 15060  BAGHPAT 82 71 81 234 376
377  Aryan Rawal  T 16540  Shamli 76 83 74 233 377
378  VANSH PAYALA  T 15714  MEERUT 77 72 84 233 378
379 HEMANT CHOUDHARY P 1623 GHAZIABAD 86 72 75 233 379
380  AJAY TOMAR  T 15736  BAGHPAT 68 81 83 232 380
381  Avish Agarwal  T 16476  Ghaziabad 79 72 81 232 381
382  KRISH KALKHANDEY  T 16741  SILAWAR 79 79 74 232 382
383  Manmay Goel  T 11547  Ghaziabad 78 74 80 232 383
384  NIKHIL  T 16033  BAGHPAT 80 75 77 232 384
385  NIKHIL KUMAR  T 16690  Hapur 80 75 77 232 385
386  PARAS  T 11781  BAGHPAT 82 77 73 232 386



387  S.Ali Yawar Zaidi  T 17031  Lucknow 74 77 81 232 387
388  TARUN PRAKASH  T 16080  SAMBHAL 67 79 86 232 388
389  ARJUN TYAGI  T 16552  SADDIK NAGAR SIHANI 75 79 77 231 389
390  partiyaksh pundir  T 14703  saharanpur 77 72 82 231 390
391  VIJAY PHUGAT  T 17235  MEERUT 81 74 76 231 391
392 MAN SHARMA T 17258 BAGHPAT 84 79 68 231 392
393  BHAVYA RAJ  T 15184  MEERUT 81 78 71 230 393
394  ABEER KHANNA  T 16882 GB NAGAR 73 76 80 229 394
395  ANSH ARYA  T 16867  GHAZIABAD 80 70 79 229 395
396  Arihant Panwar  T 16292  Baraut 82 78 69 229 396
397  ARYAN  T 15895  BAGHPAT 84 71 74 229 397
398  Mehroz Khan  T 16643  meerut 71 82 76 229 398
399  Tushar kumar  T 15179  Muzaffarnagar 74 75 80 229 399
400  KABEER SIROHI  T 16125  AMROHA 75 78 75 228 400
401  SHIVA GAUTAM  T 16418  Ghaziabad 80 74 74 228 401
402  Shivam sharma  T 16814  Agra 68 75 85 228 402
403  ARJUN  T 15504  SHAMLI 81 73 73 227 403
404  HARSH VARDHAN  T 16840  SHAMLI 81 71 75 227 404
405  Jyotiraaditya Narayan singh  T 17251  Meerut 71 70 86 227 405
406  Maulik chaudhary  T 16783  Ghazaiabd 72 74 81 227 406
407  Saksham Singh  T 16183  Bulandshahr 82 76 69 227 407
408  Himanshu Kumar  T 16696  Bulandshahr 72 80 74 226 408
409  NITANSH DAGAR  T 16272  MEERUT 67 80 79 226 409
410  Ujjwal Sharma  T 15745  Muzaffarnagar 74 82 70 226 410
411  KARTIK KUMAR  T 16280  MEERUT 77 70 78 225 411
412  Partap  T 16804  BAGHPAT 78 73 74 225 412
413  Rishab Malik  T 15428  Meerut 76 76 73 225 413
414  sarthak kumar  T 14660  saharanpur 73 74 78 225 414
415  ABHINAV SHARMA  T 16044  MUZAFFARNAGAR 75 74 75 224 415
416  PRABAL PRATAP SINGH  T 15612  Varanasi 68 81 75 224 416
417  Rudra Rana  T 16430  Baghpat 72 80 72 224 417
418  VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH  T 15640  Ghaziabad 72 79 73 224 418
419 ADITYA THAKUR T 16390 GHAZIABAD 70 82 72 224 419
420  AKSHIT PUNIA  T 17270  MEERUT 79 74 70 223 420
421  Gaurav Yadav  T 16979  MÃ¨erut 68 76 79 223 421
422  Rishab gaur  T 16166  Bulandshahr 75 68 80 223 422
423  SAHIL MALIK  T 16677  BAGHPAT 68 71 84 223 423
424  SHIVEK JINDAL  T 17139  MEERUT 70 77 76 223 424
425  UMESH KUMAR  T 15751  BULANDSHAHR 82 74 67 223 425
426  BADAL KUMAR  T 15561  BULANDSHAHR 75 74 73 222 426
427  lakshay  T 16424  BAGHPAT 77 76 69 222 427
428  VISHAL SHARMA  T 15731  BULANDSHAHR 73 72 77 222 428
429  Akshit Dabas  T 17096  Baghpat 79 68 74 221 429
430  ANURAG  T 17247  MEERUT 72 73 76 221 430
431  Rajat Rathi  T 14772  Baghpat 73 74 74 221 431



432  Jay rajawat  T 16647  Agra 76 78 66 220 432
433  PRATYAKSH DHAKA  T 16787  BAGHPAT 86 61 73 220 433
434  ANUDEV BALIYAN  T 16211  MUZAFFARNAGAR 68 75 76 219 434
435  DEV  T 15074  MUZAFFARNAGAR 69 78 72 219 435
436  DEV PRAVEEN  T 15759  BULANDSHAHR 83 74 62 219 436
437  MANKAMESH TOMAR  T 15711  MEERUT 71 73 75 219 437
438  MONTI  T 16285  SHAMLI 73 71 75 219 438
439  SASHANK SHARMA  T 16371  ETAWAH 69 76 74 219 439
440  Shoyab  T 17075  Bulandshahr 73 71 75 219 440
441  Siddhant Kaushik  T 15397  Muzaffarnagar 71 70 78 219 441
442  VANSH TOMAR  T 17063  BAGHPAT 76 68 75 219 442
443  Amrit chandra yadav  T 14951  Prayagraj 78 70 70 218 443
444  Chaudhary Aksh Sahrawat  T 14897  Meerut 79 75 64 218 444
445  RAJA DHRUV PRATAP SINGH  T 13112  BANDA 64 70 84 218 445
446  Vansh Tomar  T 16816  Baghpat 75 66 77 218 446
447  Aarnav singh  T 15267  Lucknow 82 78 57 217 447
448  Divyanshu  T 16153  Agra 72 79 66 217 448
449  ENTESAB  T 15764  MEERUT 78 59 80 217 449
450 HIMANSHU KUMAR T 15748 BULANDSHAHR 68 68 81 217 450
451  ANMOL  T 17008  BAGHPAT 71 75 71 217 451
452  Karan  T 16419  Amroha 67 72 77 216 452
453  saksham choudhary  T 16657  AMROHA 65 72 79 216 453
454  VIRAT  T 16773 BAGHPAT 72 74 70 216 454
455  Amey mittal  T 15830  ghaziabad 72 66 77 215 455
456  ANSHUL SWAMI  T 16197  Baghpat 60 77 78 215 456
457  Mridul dhillon  T 17322  Merrut 69 75 71 215 457
458  LUCKVINDER SINGH  T 15997  MEERUT 77 69 68 214 458
459  PARVJEET SINGH  T 15287  AMROHA 70 74 70 214 459
460  Pratyush  T 14957  Prayagraj 63 74 77 214 460
461  Vaibhav pratap  T 16196  Bulandshahr 73 70 71 214 461
462  YASH VARDDHAN TOMAR  T 16132  MEERUT 66 76 72 214 462
463  Ashwin Seth  T 14984 GB NAGAR 77 61 75 213 463
464  KUSHAGRA DUTT SHARMA  T 15692  BULANDSHAHR 69 71 73 213 464
465  Sidhartha verma  T 17094  Bulandshahr 66 71 76 213 465
466  Vansh  T 14756  Meerut 71 72 70 213 466
467  YUVRAJ VERMA  T 16989  BULANDSHAHR 74 79 60 213 467
468  Keshav khanna  T 7711  MEERUT 73 69 70 212 468
469  Faizan  T 17223  Baghpat 72 75 64 211 469
470  HEMANT JAHORI  T 17108  MEERUT 67 77 67 211 470
471  tushar tomar  T 15716  Aligarh 61 75 75 211 471
472  HARSH  T 15864  BULANDSHAHR 69 68 73 210 472
473  SHIVANSH ANAND  T 16822  MUFFARNAGAR 74 71 65 210 473
474  VANSH TYAGI  T 16521  Ghaziabad 64 65 81 210 474
475  saad  T 15779  saharanpur 69 74 66 209 475
476  PRIYAM PANWAR  T 15655  BAGHPAT 68 70 70 208 476



477  Rishabh kaushik  T 16253  Bulandshahr 63 70 75 208 477
478  SLOK SANGWAN  T 16701  MEERUT 67 69 72 208 478
479  Yash panwar  T 17227  Meerut 69 69 70 208 479
480 DEVANSH POONIA T 17179 MEERUT 72 75 61 208 480
481  DEV RAJ CHAUDHARY  T 14959  GHAZIABAD 71 80 56 207 481
482  Aadi Sharma  T 16633  meerut 64 68 74 206 482
483  ADITYA SHARMA  T 11780  Ghaziabad 70 70 66 206 483
484  KRIS RANA  T 15720  BAGHPAT 52 78 75 205 484
485  kunal Singh  T 17018  Agra 66 64 75 205 485
486  ARYAN TOMAR  T 15874  MEERUT 70 62 71 203 486
487  SUMIT MALIK  T 15146  baghpat 61 65 77 203 487
488  Tanishk Hooda  T 16499  Meerut 66 66 71 203 488
489  MOHD. SHAAN  T 15873  Meerut 50 72 80 202 489
490  ANKIT PAL  T 15690  ALLAHABAD 64 75 62 201 490
491  Himanshu  T 14949  Baghpat 58 71 72 201 491
492  Raghav chaudhary  T 16984  Meerut 73 70 58 201 492
493  SAGAR  T 16704  SHAMLI 72 77 52 201 493
494  SHUBH KUMAR  T 16113  FARRUKHABAD 68 70 63 201 494
495  YASH CHOUDHARY  T 15850  GHAZIABAD 66 62 73 201 495
496  Kavya choudhary  T 15007  Ghaziabad 57 73 70 200 496
497  SHARAAN CHAUDHARY  T 16342  MUZAFFARNAGAR 73 69 58 200 497
498  Abhiraj Tomar  T 17115  Baghpat 69 61 69 199 498
499  ARYAN POONIA  T 17238  MEERUT 73 59 67 199 499
500  DEV TOMAR  T 17066  BAGHPAT 67 68 64 199 500
501  VINAYAK RANA  T 16992  BULANDSHER 73 68 58 199 501
502  Bhupinder singh  T 17202  Agra 60 71 66 197 502
503  HARSH  T 17016  BAGHPAT 72 78 47 197 503
504  MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM KHAN  T 16570 GHAZIABAD 60 72 65 197 504
505  VISHESH PRAKASH HARIT  T 15865  Meerut 70 62 65 197 505
506  Anmol sharma  T 17176  Baghpat 74 65 57 196 506
507  BHARAT YASH GOPAL SRIVASTAVA  T 15405  lucknow 50 73 73 196 507
508  Harsh yadav  T 15049  Bulandshahr 64 66 66 196 508
509  Sahil  T 17086  Meerut 76 69 51 196 509
510  Satish Singh  T 16808  Baghpat 67 63 66 196 510
511  Anas  T 16739  Sambhal 72 66 57 195 511
512 AHMAD RAZA T 17379 MEERUT 75 63 57 195 512
513  ADESH KUMAR  T 15527  BULNDSHAHR 60 62 72 194 513
514  NIKHIL  T 16291  MEERUT 61 69 64 194 514
515  ANSH GUPTA  T 16258  MEERUT 74 63 56 193 515
516  Bhuvnesh kumar  T 16268  Sambhal 62 66 65 193 516
517  Himanshu  T 16806  Baghpat 46 74 73 193 517
518  JJTENDRA  T 15998  BIJNOR 57 69 66 192 518
519  Sanjeet Kumar Paswan  T 15212  Ballia 51 67 74 192 519
520  Aryan maurya  T 15618  Meerut 71 59 61 191 520
521  Prithvi Raj Chauhan  T 16278  Banda 59 64 67 190 521



522  DUSHYANTH KUMAR  T 15069  BAGPHAT 71 61 57 189 522
523  KHUSHHAL DAGAR  T 17137  Ghaziabad 60 71 56 187 523
524  Nikhil yadav  T 15762  Bulandshahar 62 66 59 187 524
525  PARTH SARTHI  T 16821  Etawah 56 63 68 187 525
526  ALOK KUMAR  T 15956  FARRUKHABAD 55 62 68 185 526
527  Harsh Panghal  T 16962  Baghpat 60 54 71 185 527
528  SHIVAM CHAUDHARY  T 15717  BULANDSHAHR 66 53 66 185 528
529  ARAV KATARIA  T 16304  MEERUT 62 49 73 184 529
530  ARSH SRIVASTAVA  T 15257  MAYR VIHAR 66 57 61 184 530
531  ARYAN MALIK  T 16038  SHAMLI 53 63 68 184 531
532  SHIV OM TIWARI  T 17209  AYODHYA 46 69 69 184 532
533 VANSH POONIA P 1633 MEERUT 69 50 65 184 533
534  MANISH KUMAR  T 16632  SHAMLI 60 64 59 183 534
535  AARAV CHAUDHARY  T 17329  MEERUT 58 59 63 180 535
536  ANU PRATAP  T 16770  MEERUT 72 69 39 180 536
537  Jai Chawla  T 17216  Ghaziabad 55 62 63 180 537
538  Krishna Raaj Singh  T 15387 GB NAGAR 59 54 67 180 538
539  krishna tyagi  T 14599  saharanpur 53 69 58 180 539
540  SHUBHAM  T 16903  BAGHPAT 51 60 69 180 540
541 AKSHAT P 1631 MUZAFFARNAGAR 51 69 60 180 541
542 Nikhil Khare T 17190 Kanpur 54 61 62 177 542
543  ABHISHEK SAINI  T 16003  BIJNOR 49 52 75 176 543
544  DIVYANK  T 16214  Baghpat 79 50 46 175 544
545  VIPIN PAL  T 16687  Fatehpur 50 65 60 175 545
546  AZFAR SHAMIM  T 15866  MEERUT 57 61 54 172 546
547  abhishek kumar  T 15770  farrukhabad 63 56 52 171 547
548  shorya purohit  T 15754  MEERUT 62 49 59 170 548
549  ABHI TEVATHIYA  T 16538  Baghpat 57 52 59 168 549
550  Avneesh Kumar  T 17140  Bulandshahr 49 58 56 163 550
551  KUNAL  T 17000  GHAZIABAD 45 50 68 163 551
552 Shresth T 15526 U.P 64 65 33 162 552
553  Vashu Tomar  T 17161  Baghpat 51 57 53 161 553
554 SUNNY NAIN P 1618 BAGHPAT 51 48 61 160 554
555  devang sirohi  T 16753  Sambhal 69 51 39 159 555
556  VANSH KATIYAR  T 15901  FARRUKHABAD 46 62 51 159 556
557  VANSH TOMAR  T 16826  BAGHPAT 55 55 49 159 557
558  PRIYAM KUMAR SINGH  T 14861  Kanpur 50 56 52 158 558
559  Abhinav  T 16537  Ghaziabad 44 44 66 154 559
560  HRIDAY SINGH  T 15893  MEERUT 58 46 50 154 560
561  GAURAV RATHI  T 16991  BAGHPAT 58 36 59 153 561
562  Aniruddh Yadav  T 16486  Raebareli 39 63 48 150 562
563  Tushar Chandra Boss  T 17069  Bulandshahr 45 40 63 148 563
564  Lucky  T 17268  Baghpat 38 55 51 144 564
565  DIVYANSH  T 15953  GHAZIABAD 49 57 37 143 565
566  SAURABH  T 17003  BAGHPAT 60 43 40 143 566



567  TANISHK  T 17046  BAGHPAT 44 52 46 142 567
568  SHIV TOMAR  T 17212  MEERUT 44 38 58 140 568
569  VAIBHAV  T 16876  BAGHPAT 29 49 57 135 569
570  Vishal chaudhary  T 17081 GHAZIABAD 53 29 49 131 570
571  Vardhan das  T 15803  Noida 33 45 48 126 571
572  Kumar vishnu pratap singh  T 16691  Agra 40 39 38 117 572
573  SWASTIK BANERJEE  T 15208  LUCKNOW 45 41 31 117 573
574  Vedansh  T 17204  Ghaziabad 41 28 43 112 574
575  VANSH GUPTA  T 16265  MEERUT 27 47 31 105 575
576  AKANSHU KAUSHIK  T 17250  MEERUT 41 47 5 93 576
577  VIVEK KUMAR  T 15494  BAGHPAT 30 22 38 90 577
578  Atharva angad  T 15283 GB NAGAR 14 34 35 83 578
579 RUDRAKSH UMRAO P 1632 LUCKNOW 11 25 0 36 579
580  ATIKSH KAR  T 16251 GB NAGAR 0 9 24 33 580
581  ABUTALIB  T 7251  AMETHI 0
582  ANANT RAJPUT  T 16031  FARRUKHABAD 0
583  ANKIT KUSHWAHA  T 16700  Fatehpur 0 0 0 0
584  HIMANSHU SHARMA  T 16000  BULANDSHAHR 0
585  MAN SHARMA  T 17058  BAGHPAT 0
586  SACHIN YADAV  T 10406  Baghpat 0
587  Shresth  T 15526  U.P 0



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
 Air Pistol Championship 10M Youth Women Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 70

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 TANUSHRE TOMAR P-1600 ALIGARH 91 96 94 281 I

2  Shruti Yadav  T 17318  Bulandshahr 96 91 92 279 II

3  TANU MALIK  T 15707  BAGHPAT 92 93 93 278 III

4  SHAMBHAVI  T 15280  MUZAFFARNAGAR 96 94 88 278 4

5  Sakshi  T 15730  Meerut 94 92 90 276 5

6  NAINA TYAGI  F 6737  GHAZIABAD 94 94 86 274 6

7  Sakshi rajput  T 16203  Bulandshahr 90 90 91 271 7

8  Rishika prajapati  T 14902  Meerut 93 90 88 271 8

9  nivi rohatgi  T 16039  ghaziabad 92 90 88 270 9

10  GUNGUN  T 16939  GHAZIABAD 87 86 97 270 10

11  SHILPI SAINI  T 16308  SAHARANPUR 87 89 92 268 11

12  Neha  T 15402  Ghaziabad 92 90 84 266 12

13  Afia muskan  T 14919  Fatehpur 85 92 88 265 13

14 DEVYANI CHAUDHARY P 1622 BULANDSHAHR 91 80 92 263 14

15  Chaahat Chowla  T 15006  Ghaziabad 84 93 85 262 15

16  BHARTI  T 16032  Shamli 86 91 85 262 16

17  SHAGUN CHAUHAN  T 16697  SHAMLI 81 93 86 260 17

18  CHAHAT SHARMA  T 15749  BULANDSHAHR 88 81 91 260 18

19  Palak Tomar  T 8906  BAGHPAT 82 88 89 259 19

20  MANASVI MAHESHWARI  T 16246  GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR 88 82 89 259 20

21  KUMKUM SHARMA  T 15152  UTTAR PRADESH 89 86 84 259 21

22  CHITRANSHi sharma  T 9585  ALIGARH 83 86 90 259 22

23 Bhoomi Singh T 14880 Gorakhpur 87 87 82 256 23

24  Ritika  T 15166  Meerut 86 80 90 256 24

25  DEEPIKA PAL  T 16063  GHAZIABAD 77 91 87 255 25

SR.
 NO. 



26  PALAK  T 16674  MEERUT 87 82 85 254 26

27  Ankita kaushambi  T 16142  agra 86 85 83 254 27
28  ANVESHA BHARDWAJ  T 14994  ALIGARH 87 81 84 252 28
29  anushka sharma  T 15584  saharanpur 82 79 90 251 29
30  Yashasha Sharma  T 17060  Aligarh 84 79 87 250 30
31  SHAILY ARYA  T 17271  Muzaffer Nagar 85 81 84 250 31
32  Yashasha Sharma  T 17060  Aligarh 84 79 87 250 32
33  RHYTHM SHARMA  F 3145  ALIGARH 83 83 83 249 33
34  Palak Nigam  T 16267  Banda 81 84 84 249 34
35  Upasana Dudeja  T 16250 GB NAGAR 75 86 87 248 35
36  shivi tyagi  T 14598  saharanpur 77 84 86 247 36
37  Shaijal gupta  T 14544  Bareilly 86 81 80 247 37
38  AVANTIKA  T 15314  MUZAFFARNAGAR 80 85 81 246 38
39  Shreya Yadav  T 17317  Bulandshahr 82 78 86 246 39
40  RITIKA CHAUDHARY  T 16711  GHAZIABAD 78 92 75 245 40
41  MUSKAN PAYALA  T 15697  MEERUT 82 79 84 245 41
42  Etka  T 16416  Bulandshahar 82 82 81 245 42
43  BHUMIKA  T 15708  BULANDSHAHR 82 85 78 245 43
44  SAIINA RAWAT  T 14971  GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR 79 82 83 244 44
45  Palak Dwivedi  T 12944  Farrukhabad 85 87 72 244 45
46  VAISHNAVI CHOUDHARY  T 15515  BULANDSHAHR 82 78 83 243 46
47  SANVI VERMA  T 16257  MUZAFFARNAGAR 81 81 81 243 47
48  MADHU SAINI  T 15728  MEERUT 86 85 72 243 48
49  KM PREETI  T 16803  MUZAFFARNAGAR 77 83 83 243 49
50  ANSHIKA TOMAR  T 16983  BAGHPAT 76 86 81 243 50
51  Divishi Arora  T 15001  Ghaziabad 80 79 82 241 51
52  NITYA SINGH  T 15020 GB NAGAR 75 78 87 240 52
53  KASHVI DWIVEDI  T 15932  KANPUR 77 77 86 240 53
54  POORVIKA SINGH  T 15024 GB NAGAR 80 80 79 239 54
55 KUMUD T 17338 MEERUT 80 78 79 237 55
56  SANGITA TOMAR  T 15969  Baghpat 77 83 76 236 56
57  AYUSHI  T 15062  HAPUR 70 82 84 236 57
58  LAYBA  T 15415  Meerut 80 73 81 234 58
59  Angel Pandey  T 17017 GB NAGAR 78 72 83 233 59
60  PAYAL MALIK  T 16126  Shamli 73 79 80 232 60
61  Kiran sagar  T 16640  Bulandshahr 77 73 80 230 61
62  SHIVANI  T 16596  Meerut 81 71 76 228 62
63  AYUSHI VERMA  T 16198  Fatehpur 74 77 76 227 63
64  SWATI  T 15236  BAREILLY 72 74 80 226 64
65  MANSI  T 16832  MUZAFFARNAGAR 71 75 80 226 65
66  KIRAN JANGID  T 16008  Baghpat 68 76 82 226 66
67  Vanshika  T 14931  Muzaffarnagar 78 75 72 225 67



68  NANDITA SAXENA  T 15994  FARRUKHABAD 71 73 80 224 68
69  NAMRATA  T 16949  Meerut 81 75 67 223 69
70  avika bansal  T 14694  saharanpur 75 76 72 223 70
71  Kirti Yadav  T 16799  Meerut 72 77 74 223 71
72  SHAGUN  T 16243  Baghpat 76 69 77 222 72
73 DRISHTI KUMUD T 15413 GHAZIABAD 76 67 77 220 73
74  MANISHA  T 15860  Meerut 74 77 69 220 74
75  AADYA BAJPAI  T 16742  Etawah 68 75 76 219 75
76  Kritika Sharma  T 17236  Noida 71 74 74 219 76
77  KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY  T 15493  BULANDSHAHR 78 80 57 215 77
78  RUCHI  T 15430  Meerut 83 72 59 214 78
79  ANJALI DHAMIJA  T 15285  MUZAFFARNAGAR 74 71 69 214 79
80  ALISHA  T 16812  BAGHPAT 70 71 73 214 80
81  Suhani Sharma  T 16515 GB NAGAR 75 73 65 213 81
82  SHIVANSHI RAI  T 15011  VARANASI 76 72 63 211 82
83  Jassum verma  T 17153  Agra 69 79 63 211 83
84 ISHIKA TOMAR P 1616 GHAZIABAD 67 60 82 209 84
85  SHIKHA  T 15852  Meerut 56 70 82 208 85
86  Shridhee Srivastava  T 15837  lucknow 69 73 65 207 86
87  Vaishnavi singh  T 16664  Agra 62 62 82 206 87
88  SNEHA GAUTAM  T 16394  Ghaziabad 75 70 61 206 88
89  KRITIKA GUPTA  T 14633  Meerut 75 67 64 206 89
90  GUNJAN TOMAR  T 16708  BAGHPAT 56 71 76 203 90
91  AVNI BAJPAI  T 16682 GB NAGAR 64 72 67 203 91
92  Mahita Datta  T 15870 GB NAGAR 68 71 61 200 92
93  TEJAL KAUR GHANDHOKE  T 15262  AHMEDABAD 61 63 75 199 93
94  GUNJAN   T 16204  MUZAFFARNAGAR 70 71 58 199 94
95  Priyanshi Purva  T 15820 GB NAGAR 70 57 71 198 95
96  ADITI GOEL  T 14829  GHAZIABAD 47 68 78 193 96
97  Riddhima Singh  T 16249  Agra 58 66 64 188 97
98  LALITA  T 15420  Meerut 63 72 53 188 98
99  ARZOO  T 16004  Baghpat 66 47 75 188 99

100  ARCHITA THAPA  T 14652  KANPUR 76 63 49 188 100
101  CHAHAK BHARDWAJ  T 16369  BAREILLY 52 65 58 175 101
102  Tanishka malik  T 15431  Meerut 52 65 57 174 102
103  Saanvi Tiwari  T 17030 GB NAGAR 65 67 40 172 103
104  SWETA  T 15722  BULANDSHAHR 54 78 37 169 104
105  Sapna  T 15822  shamli 46 57 65 168 105
106  SAANVI TYAGI  T 16559  GHAZIABAD 46 61 60 167 106
107  RACHIT KAKRU  T 16385  Noida 30 67 69 166 107
108  PAAWANI NEHRA  T 17005  BAREILLY 59 63 42 164 108
109  SIMRAN PAL  T 15266  MUZAFFARNAGAR 47 47 65 159 109
110  SWATI  T 15482  BIJNOR 48 36 66 150 110



111  Taniya Arya  T 17301  Baghpat 40 63 44 147 111
112  Sakshi  T 16550  Shamli 39 52 47 138 112
113  SURYANSI RANA  T 17308  BAGHPAT 35 43 53 131 113
114  ANUSHKA GOYAL  T 15277 GB NAGAR 35 40 42 117 114
115  PRIYA SHARMA  T 16620  Meerut 42 30 31 103 115
116  ANSHIKA TYAGI  T 17132  SADDIQUE NAGAR SIHANI 28 11 8 47 116
117  SMRITI SINGH  T 17015  LUCKNOW 0
118  Bhavya Arora  T 16615  meerut 0
119  RADHIKA TAYAL  T 17264 GB NAGAR 0



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
Air Pistol Championship 10M Handicapped Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 71

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Sagar Garg  T 17232  GB Nagar 78 81 86 245 I

2  ANAND KUMAR  T 16781  Auraiya 79 71 84 234 II

3  praveen kumar  T 15159  ghaziabad 71 76 73 220 III

4  Santosh Kumar Gupta  T 16551 KANPUR 66 54 67 187 4

5  Mahendra Pratap Singh  T 16549  Kanpur 42 30 51 123 5

6  Muveen Khan  T 16542  Kanpur 37 24 25 86 6

7  RAHUL PRATAP SINGH  T 15992  Auraiya 0 7

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

AP 72 - Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Handicapped Women Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 72

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  POOJA RANDHAWA  T 15321  MUZAFFARNAGAR 74 72 63 209 I

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021
 Air Pistol Championship 10M Veterans Individual

MATCH NO.  AP 73

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Ashok kumar tomar  T 16665  Meerut 89 92 80 261 I

2  Rekha  T 14963  Baghpat 59 64 29 152 II

3  rama awasthi  T 15336  kanpur 0

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Air Pistol Championship 10M MQS

MATCH NO.  AP 08 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  VIVEK MALIK  M 0872  BAGHPAT 96 99 97 292 I

2  RITANSHU YADAV  M 6079  GHAZIABAD 92 99 95 286 II

3 MOHD REHAN ANSARI P 1609 FARRUKHABAD 96 95 94 285 III

4  BABU RAM  T 8715  BAGHPAT 95 94 95 284 4

5  HIMANSHI KASHYAP  T 15622  MUZAFFARNAGAR 95 93 94 282 5

6  DAKSH YADAV  M 5254  MEERUT 97 94 91 282 6

7  ARYAN CHAUDHARY  T 11038  MEERUT 89 97 96 282 7

8  Abhishek Yadav  T 16015  Etawah 94 91 97 282 8

9  Pratyush Shivani  T 15795  Ghaziabad 96 96 89 281 9

10  ADITYA SHARMA  M 2066  MEERUT 91 95 95 281 10

11 Kshitiz Adhana T 17019 GB NAGAR 91 95 94 280 11

12  TANISHQ VERMA  M 5325  GHAZIABAD 95 92 93 280 12

13  SAKSHAM ROSHE  T 16916  MUZAFFARNAGAR 95 93 91 279 13

14  Hritik  T 11671  Bulandshahar 90 96 92 278 14

15  YASH  T 16896  BULANDSHAHR 92 91 95 278 15

16 TUSHAR DAHIYA T 14883 SHAMLI 93 90 95 278 16

17  MOHD AARISH  T 15781  SHAMLI 90 94 93 277 17

18  disha verma  T 15337  ghaziabad 93 96 87 276 18

19  Mohd hashim  T 15807 GB NAGAR 92 91 93 276 19

20  Ashish Malik  T 14040  Mujjafarnagar 89 92 92 273 20

21  SHISHIR YADAV  T 16306  GHAZIABAD 90 89 93 272 21

22  Ankur choudhary  T 15279  Ghaziabad 94 91 87 272 22

23  Arshit  T 17241  Amroha 91 90 91 272 23

SR. 
NO.



24  UJJWAL BALIYAN  M 6164  MUZAFFARNAGAR 91 90 91 272 24

25  KAREENA PACHVANIYA  T 7387  GHAZIABAD 90 88 93 271 25

26  Aabhash raina  T 15787  Ghaziabad 91 91 88 270 26

27  FYUJEL  T 15782 SHAMLI 90 93 87 270 27
28 AVADHESH KUMAR SINGH T 9053 ALIGARH 88 92 90 270 28
29  AYUSH ROHILA  T 12622  MUZAFFARNAGAR 91 91 87 269 29
30  Manoj pundeer  T 15907  Muzaffarnagar 88 89 92 269 30
31  SANDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA  T 7136  Kanpur dehat 87 92 88 267 31
32  PRABHAT  T 7066  MEERUT 91 90 85 266 32
33  Harshit Chattha  T 17042  Gautam Buddha Nagar 88 85 92 265 33
34  YASHASVINI VERMA  F 5786  GB NAGAR 92 86 86 264 34
35  KIMAYA ARORA  F 6933  GB NAGAR 94 84 84 262 35
36  Nikhil Chaudhary  T 9557  GHAZIABAD 83 88 91 262 36
37 MD. MOQEEM SIDDIQUI M 1173 GORAKHPUR 82 88 92 262 37
38  ANSHIKA  F 6015  MEERUT 86 85 89 260 38
39  SRISHTI  F 8113  GHAZIABAD 89 88 83 260 39
40  JAYANT CHAUDHARY  T 11748  MUZAFFARNAGAR 85 82 92 259 40
41  OJASVI GUPTA  F 6077  GHAZIABAD 86 87 86 259 41
42  Diya vashisth  F 4100  ALIGARH 85 90 83 258 42
43  Avantika Balyan  T 12240  meerut 85 86 86 257 43
44  Yateesh pachauri  T 17084  Hathras 91 81 84 256 44
45  AASHISH CHAUDHARY  T 14906  Bulandshahr 84 85 84 253 45
46  DEEPAK BHATI  T 16630 GB NAGAR 76 89 87 252 46
47 Preet Chaudhary T 15328 Hapur 87 80 85 252 47
48 AKSHITA SAXENA P 1617 BAREILLY 81 85 84 250 48
49  KAJOL SINGH  T 16363  Farrukhabad 80 79 86 245 49
50  Girish jaiswal  T 15809  Ghaziabad 84 77 83 244 50
51  Anayna Sapra  T 15792  NOIDA 80 76 85 241 51
52 SAKSHI T 16156 MUZAFFARNAGAR 74 77 71 222 52
53  Nirupam Kalyan  T 16255 GB NAGAR 69 77 74 220 53
54  Dr Nitin Chauhan  T 17207 GB NAGAR 0
55  Kalpna yadav  T 17034  Agra 0
56  Kshitiz Adhana  T 17019 GB NAGAR 0
57  Shweta Singh  T 16796  Meerut 0
58  AASTHA UPPADHYAY  F 2346  BAGHPAT 0



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

 Air Pistol Championship 10M Sub- Youth Women Individual

MATCH NO.  SYAP-W

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 PAYAL TOMAR P 1619 GB NAGAR 85 78 80 243 I

2 DHANYA SHARNA P 1628 GB NAGAR 83 70 82 235 III

3 SAMRIN SOMI T 15281 GB NAGAR 71 84 80 235 II

4 SHAGUN T 16243 Baghpat 0

5 ARZOO T 16004 Baghpat 0

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

 Air Pistol Championship 10M Sub- Youth Men Individual

MATCH NO.  SYAP-M

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1 AADI T 16018 Baghpat 82 91 81 254 I
2 DAKSH TOMAR T 16207 Baghpat 79 82 80 241 II
3  ABHINAV LOHIA  T 17199  BULANDSHAR 65 77 87 229 III
4 RAJA TOMAR P 1620 GB NAGAR 79 72 76 227 4
5  Divyansh gupta  T 14545  Firozabad 73 76 75 224 5
6 PRIYANSHU T 15991 Baghpat 68 42 55 165 6
7 DEV PANWAR T 16868 Baghpat 46 48 54 148 7
8 RAGHAV BHATIA P 1615 GB NAGAR 53 53 34 140 8
9 VAANYA JINDAL T 16507 KANPUR 0 9

SR.
 NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M  MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 01

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  RAJVIR SARAN  M 7184  LUCKNOW 90 96 93 279 I

2  Tarsh Mehrotra  T 15832  lucknow 94 92 90 276 II

3  Tribhav rawat  T 17118  Ghazibad 91 91 92 274 III

4 ABDUR RAHMAN T 15535 ALIGARH 88 91 91 270 4

5  SHIVAM MATHUR  M 7084  FARRUKHABAD 91 88 90 269 5

6  VIJAY SANKAR  T 17324  FARRUKHABAD 89 92 88 269 6

7 AYUSH CHAUDHARY M 5266 GHAZIABAD 90 87 91 268 7

8  TABISH AHMAD  M 2978  LUCKNOW 85 89 92 266 8

9 ABUZAR FARHAT M 7523 LUCKNOW 90 88 85 263 9

10  Gauraw Singh  T 15783  Amethi 87 86 87 260 10

11  SUHAIB ALI  T 17111  Aligarh 83 91 86 260 11

12  TABISH NEHAL  T 15462  GORAKHPUR 86 87 87 260 12

13  Manthan Chauhan  T 11369  Ghaziabad 81 81 88 250 13

14 ADITYA JOHN MATTHEW M 1190 JHANSI 82 78 82 242 14

15  SHIVENDRA TRIPATHI  M 6816  GORAKHPUR 79 86 73 238 15

16  MOHD SAQUIB JAVED  T 15442  LUCKNOW 81 80 71 232 16

17  KISHAN AGRAWAL  T 15780  GORAKHPUR 78 75 75 228 17

18  SAURABH SINGH  T 15489  GORAKHPUR 87 75 64 226 18

19  Divya Prakash Shukla  T 10794  Gorakhpur 78 77 58 213 19

20  Ashish dixit  T 17156  Lucknow 73 66 73 212 20

21  MAHENDRA SINGH VISHNU  T 17163  AYODHYA 45 80 75 200 21

22  Rakesh Verma  T 16828  Aligarh 74 62 50 186 22

23  SANDEEP KUMAR RAI  T 15768  GHAZIPUR 47 71 66 184 23

24 JAINUL ABDEEN KHAN T 16763 AYODHYA 47 50 72 169 24

25  RAVIKAR SINGH  T 15241  GORAKHPUR 8 78 79 165 25

SR. 
NO. 



26  KARTIKEYA SINGH  T 15931  HALDWANI 54 58 48 160 26

27  VINOD PAL  T 17187  AYODHYA 49 29 46 124 27
28  MAHADEV MANOHAR SINHA  T 14673  VARANASI 0 0 0 0
29  VIJAY KRISHNA SINHA  T 14674  VARANASI 0 0
30  DEVANSH SRIVASTAVA  M 9078  VARANASI 0
31  Mohd Kaif  T 16022  Lucknow 0
32  MOHAMMAD ALBAB  T 17082  MUZAFFARNAGAR 0
33  RASHID  M 6437  ETAWAH 0
34  FARHAN JAFRI  T 17295  PARAYAGRAJ 0
35  ANKIT KUMAR  T 14800  FARRUKHABAD 0
36  CHANDRA MOHAN TIWARI  M 3508  ETAWAH 0
37  VAIBHAV SINGH  T 15149  FARRUKHABAD 0
38  ALOK VISHWAKRMA  T 17200  AYODHYA 0



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP 50M (NR)  SERVICES   MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 02

COM. NO. NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

1 2 3



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP 50M (NR)  SERVICES   MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 02

TOTAL RANK 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE SPORTS RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M  WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 03

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Himani Saraswat  T 13148  SAMBHAL 88 91 85 264 I

2  savita negi  T 16569 GHAZIABAD 87 91 85 263 II

3  NANCY SAXENA  T 14847  ALIGARH 90 86 86 262 III

4 ZAINA ALY KHAN T 16863 ALIGARH 86 88 81 255 4

5  ROHINI RATHORE  T 16425  ETAWAH 80 93 81 254 5

6  Bhavna Khan  F 9089  Aligarh 81 81 79 241 6

7 KANISHKA SINGH T 15578 GB NAGAR 13 0 0 13 7

8  SAMRIDDHI SINGH  F 7145  FARRUKHABAD 0

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021
SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M JUNIOR  MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 04

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  RAJVIR SARAN  M 7184  LUCKNOW 90 96 93 279 I

2  Rudresh Pal  T 16955  Sant kabir nagar 92 91 90 273 II

3  ABDUR RAHMAN  T 15535  ALIGARH 88 91 91 270 III

4  Ankur pal  T 17124  Farrukhabad 87 90 91 268 4

5  TABISH AHMAD  M 2978  LUCKNOW 85 89 92 266 5

6 ABUZAR FARHAT M 7523 LUCKNOW 90 88 85 263 6

7  SHIV PRATAP BHADANA  T 15048  MEERUT 77 95 88 260 7

8  SUMANT MAURYA  T 16168  GORAKHPUR 75 94 86 255 8

9  Aman Ali Choudhary  T 15176  Baghpat 80 88 78 246 9

10  MOHAMMAD SAAD HASAN  T 16058  LUCKNOW 77 80 84 241 10

11  Pratyarsh verma  T 17166  Agra 83 79 75 237 11

12  Akbar  T 17080  Lucknow 74 80 79 233 12

13 SARTHAK BHARDWAJ M 4678 MEERUT 68 79 82 229 13

14  Ritik pal  T 17149  Farrukhabad 68 71 78 217 14

15  Divya Prakash Shukla  T 10794  Gorakhpur 78 77 58 213 15

16  rishabh raghav  T 14759  bulandshahr 67 78 63 208 16

17  MANU JHA  T 16873  JALAUN 48 76 80 204 17

18  HARSHIT SINGH  T 14749  MAHRAJGANJ 52 58 59 169 18

19  YASHO VARDHAN SINGH  T 15051  KANPUR 0 19

20  Ayush Kumar  T 16986  Etawah 0 20

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE SPORTS RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 06

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Himani Saraswat  T 13148  SAMBHAL 88 91 85 264 I

2  Ayushi Rathi  T 16527  Muzaffarnagar 84 93 83 260 II

3  PRIYA  T 17105  FARRUKHABAD 90 84 83 257 III

4  Zaina Aly Khan  T 16863  Aligarh 86 88 81 255

5  Aashi Nanda  T 16735  Uttar Pradesh 76 79 87 242

6  Anshika  T 17173  Etawah 0

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M VETERANS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 09

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  DAYRAM BHUBAN  T 17217  AYODHYA 7 0 0 7 I

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M MQS  

MATCH NO.  AR 01 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  ABDULLAH AHMAD KABIR  21-10-1977  M 3396  ALIGARH 90 94 93 I

2  Richa Malik T 16010  T 16010 SHAMLI 92 94 93 II

3  IRFAN KHAN  06-04-2001  M 7109  ALIGARH 90 86 92 III

4  SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY  03-01-1994  M 4022  GHAZIABAD 92 90 90 4

5  PARVEJ CHAUDHARY  24-05-1995  M 5015  BAGHPAT 5

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M  MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 12

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  SAURABH  T 16878  Etawah 74 90 87 251 I

2  SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY  M 4022  GHAZIABAD 84 89 78 251 II

3  ADITYA VERMA  M 5933  MEERUT 75 87 80 242 III

4  KRISHNA SHRIMALI  M 6411  BAREILLY 58 86 87 231 4

5  SHIVAM MATHUR  M 7084  FARRUKHABAD 78 87 60 225 5

6  VIJAY SANKAR  T 17324  FARRUKHABAD 64 87 68 219 6

7  Mohd Mohtasin khan  T 10098  AZAMGARH 62 69 61 192 7

8  VISHAL SINGH  T 17032  Etawah 0 8

9  YASH TIWARI  M 7044  ETAWAH 0 9

10  EKLAVYA PRATAP SINGH TOMAR  M 5696  ETAWAH 0 10

11  CHANDRA MOHAN TIWARI  M 3508  ETAWAH 0 11

12 VAIBHAV SINGH T 15149 FARRUKHABAD 0 12

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORES SPORTS RIFLE THREE OSITION CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M WOMEN  INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 14

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  MANYA MITTAL  T 9546  BIJNOR 92 91 89 272 I

2  ROHINI RATHORE  T 16425  ETAWAH 64 85 61 210 II

3  Himani Saraswat  T 13148  SAMBHAL 82 79 40 201 III

4 VIJAY KRISHNA SINHA T 14674 VARANASI 0 0 0 0

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION CHAMIONSHIP (NR) 50M JUNIOR  MEN INDIVIDUAL 

MATCH NO.  AR 15

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  ADITYA VERMA  M 5933  MEERUT 75 87 80 242 I

2  Ayush Kumar  T 16986  Etawah 69 82 77 228 II

3  YASH TIWARI  M 7044  ETAWAH 0

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position Championship 50M Junior women Individual

MATCH NO.  AR 17

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  MANYA MITTAL  T 9546  BIJNOR 92 91 89 272 I

2  Ritu bhadauria  T 8605  AGRA 82 76 87 245 II

3  Himani Saraswat  T 13148  SAMBHAL 82 79 40 201 III

4  Anshika  T 17173  Etawah 9 0 0 9 IV

SR. 
NO. 



13 TH PRE- U.P. STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION (AIR/SMALL BORE) 2021

SATENDRA KUMAR SHOOTING ACADEMY LLP 

NEAR JARCH ROAD NOIDA BY PASS FLYOVER, DADRI, UTTAR PRADESH - 201307

FROM 12TH TO 19TH SEPTEMBER 2021

MATCH NO.  AR 02 MQS

NAME OF SHOOTER SHOOTER ID DISTT.
SERISE 

TOTAL RANK 
1 2 3

1  Varsha  T 13561  Etawah 87 89 88 264 I

2  SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY  M 4022  GHAZIABAD 84 89 78 251 II

 Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position Championship 50M MQS

SR. 
NO. 
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